
Istria Granfondo CLASSIC (119 km)

Men
1. 99 Luca FIORETTI 1984 Scott teamgranfondo 36.78 km/h -- 3:14:05,4

2. 89 Gregor SIKOŠEK 1984 Keindl sport 36.78 km/h +00,1 3:14:05,5

3. 40 Pietro DUTTO 1989 Vigor cycling team 36.78 km/h +00,1 3:14:05,6

4. 58 Federico POZZETTO 1990 36.78 km/h +00,3 3:14:05,7

5. 37 Andrea CHIMINELLO 1988 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 36.78 km/h +00,4 3:14:05,8

6. 178 Dean BRATUŠ 1978 TUŠ team 36.78 km/h +00,6 3:14:06,1

7. 180 Matic ŽUMER 1997 KD Rog 36.78 km/h +00,8 3:14:06,2

8. 24 Anthony BILIĆ 1999 Adrenalina MTB team 36.78 km/h +01,1 3:14:06,5

9. 62 Bojan GUNJEVIĆ 1987 BK RODA 36.78 km/h +01,2 3:14:06,6

10. 122 Matteo CROSA LENZ 1979 36.78 km/h +01,6 3:14:07,0

11. 167 Diego PALAMIN 1977 Dream team 36.78 km/h +01,7 3:14:07,1

12. 33 Ilia CARTA 1998 36.76 km/h +06,5 3:14:11,9

13. 86 Klemen REMIC 1985 - 36.75 km/h +08,8 3:14:14,2

14. 11 Janko BENGER 1992 BK RODA 36.58 km/h +1:05,0 3:15:10,4

15. 26 Miha DOBRAVEC 1996 Litijski Tempomat 36.58 km/h +1:05,2 3:15:10,7

16. 91 Andrea SONVICO 1984 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI 36.20 km/h +3:06,1 3:17:11,5

17. 39 Andrej DRAKSLER 1988 ŠD Koloka 36.17 km/h +3:15,5 3:17:20,9

18. 18 Leon ŠARC 1996 KK Nova Gorica 36.17 km/h +3:15,7 3:17:21,2

19. 120 Aleš HREN 1972 KD LPP 36.16 km/h +3:20,0 3:17:25,4

20. 34 Stefano SALA 1974 36.16 km/h +3:21,0 3:17:26,4

21. 110 Branimior BRBOT 1982 BK RODA 36.16 km/h +3:21,4 3:17:26,8

22. 46 Matej KOS 1991 JB Team 35.67 km/h +6:03,7 3:20:09,2

23. 235 Vinicio CABBAI 1965 35.56 km/h +6:39,9 3:20:45,4

24. 56 Denis VOGRIG 1987 ASD VALCHIARO' 35.53 km/h +6:49,0 3:20:54,4

25. 101 Mario KIRCH 1981 radunion Salzburg 35.53 km/h +6:49,3 3:20:54,8

26. 43 Paul HOPFGARTNER 1990 ARBÖ headstart ON Fahrad 35.53 km/h +6:50,1 3:20:55,6

27. 19 Tadej SEDAR 1993 JB TEAM Novo Mesto 35.53 km/h +6:51,1 3:20:56,5

28. 125 Grega FILIPIČ 1976 Kd Alpe sis 35.53 km/h +6:51,5 3:20:57,0

29. 45 Andraž JERINA 1991 Kd Alpe sis 35.52 km/h +6:53,5 3:20:59,0

30. 115 Blaž SUŠNIK 1994 KD LPP 35.50 km/h +7:01,0 3:21:06,4

31. 114 Robert KRANJEC 1981 KD LPP 35.50 km/h +7:01,0 3:21:06,4

32. 106 Attila MENTES 1985 Ocean Orchids Team 35.31 km/h +8:05,8 3:22:11,2

33. 96 Jaka TRČEK 1985 KD Belaunce 35.30 km/h +8:08,2 3:22:13,6

34. 179 Miha MELIHEN 1979 KD Brda 35.10 km/h +9:18,8 3:23:24,2

35. 22 Antonio KLEKOVIĆ 1993 Keindl Sport 35.09 km/h +9:19,8 3:23:25,2

36. 204 Iztok KURET 1967 Kd Alpe sis 35.08 km/h +9:25,0 3:23:30,4

37. 187 Tomi ISKRA 1969 KD Brda 35.08 km/h +9:26,0 3:23:31,4

38. 59 Paul MOSER 1990 34.99 km/h +9:58,0 3:24:03,4

39. 137 Milan MESIĆ 1977 bk opatija 2010 34.61 km/h +12:08,9 3:26:14,3

40. 51 Manuel SPILLARE 1988 V.C. SCHIO  A.S.D. 34.61 km/h +12:10,7 3:26:16,1

41. 215 Loris TOMAT 1970 ASD VALCHIARO' 34.61 km/h +12:10,7 3:26:16,1

42. 165 Fabrizio ZOSSI 1973 34.61 km/h +12:10,8 3:26:16,3

43. 31 Aljoša MARTINJAŠ 1973 34.61 km/h +12:11,2 3:26:16,6

44. 88 Daniele SALIN 1980 Asd Solution Tech 34.61 km/h +12:11,7 3:26:17,1

45. 77 Anže KOKOL 1980 ŠD METEK 34.60 km/h +12:12,7 3:26:18,2
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46. 248 Norbert 1963 RSC Bad Ischl 34.60 km/h +12:13,1 3:26:18,5

47. 13 Urban GOLOB 1994 Kd Alpe sis 34.60 km/h +12:13,1 3:26:18,6

48. 276 Gilberto MIGNOSI 1979 34.43 km/h +13:16,2 3:27:21,6

49. 44 Klemen JANČAN 1989 JB Team Novo mesto 34.28 km/h +14:09,6 3:28:15,1

50. 168 Mitja OTER 1975 34.27 km/h +14:12,5 3:28:17,9

51. 217 Heli UNTERHUBER 1968 Klagenfurt 34.22 km/h +14:32,9 3:28:38,3

52. 225 Angelo QUARENA 1969 Inbici club 33.79 km/h +17:09,9 3:31:15,3

53. 111 Marko BARAĆ 1984 BK Sokol Vinkovci 33.79 km/h +17:10,2 3:31:15,6

54. 186 Paolo ROLFF 1964 A.S.D GRADOXSPORT 33.79 km/h +17:10,5 3:31:15,9

55. 12 Luca BRUNETTI 1994 CARNIA BIKE 33.79 km/h +17:10,6 3:31:16,0

56. 218 Ivano VIVIANI 1966 33.79 km/h +17:10,7 3:31:16,1

57. 108 Domen BIZJAK 1985 33.79 km/h +17:11,1 3:31:16,5

58. 188 Stefano PICCO 1971 G.S. CICLISMO BUTTRIO 33.79 km/h +17:12,5 3:31:18,0

59. 78 Martin KONRAD 1985 RC Gruppetto Graz 33.79 km/h +17:12,7 3:31:18,1

60. 95 Michael STRASSER 1983 Racing4Charity 33.79 km/h +17:12,7 3:31:18,1

61. 112 Enrico ROMAN 1991 33.78 km/h +17:13,2 3:31:18,6

62. 65 Jure BITENC 1991 CYCLING UNITED LJUBLJANA 33.78 km/h +17:14,0 3:31:19,4

63. 75 Tomislav KATALENIĆ 1984 BK Ciklus 33.77 km/h +17:18,7 3:31:24,2

64. 69 Manlio CAPRARO 1980 Asd ronchi ciclismo 33.63 km/h +18:09,9 3:32:15,3

65. 27 Jure JUVANČIČ 1992 33.23 km/h +20:45,9 3:34:51,3

66. 20 Andraž ŠKODA 1992 JB Team 33.23 km/h +20:46,0 3:34:51,4

67. 28 Nejc DEŽMAN 1992 33.23 km/h +20:46,0 3:34:51,4

68. 239 Rudi EISLER 1969 Zweirad Janger 33.22 km/h +20:46,6 3:34:52,1

69. 67 Vedran BJELOŠ 1984 Garmin Hrvatska 33.22 km/h +20:47,1 3:34:52,5

70. 242 Tomislav ČUK 1960 BAM.Bi 33.22 km/h +20:47,5 3:34:52,9

71. 192 Pierpaolo BASSO 1968 I Draghi a.s.d. 33.17 km/h +21:08,6 3:35:14,0

72. 158 Dario KLIMCZAK 1976 33.09 km/h +21:39,7 3:35:45,1

73. 206 Enrico LAZZARO 1964 ASD Cicli Stefanelli 32.79 km/h +23:36,2 3:37:41,7

74. 209 Vlado PRPAR 1965 TUŠ T.E.A.M. 32.79 km/h +23:36,6 3:37:42,0

75. 222 Giuseppe 1966 Inbici club 32.79 km/h +23:36,8 3:37:42,2

76. 113 Roman GIUSEPPE 1967 32.79 km/h +23:36,8 3:37:42,2

77. 36 Gasper BREZNIK 1991 Kd sencur 32.79 km/h +23:38,6 3:37:44,1

78. 194 Massimiliano 1964 ASD AVIS MARCON (VE) 32.70 km/h +24:13,3 3:38:18,7

79. 82 Miroslav PASARIĆ 1983 32.70 km/h +24:13,9 3:38:19,3

80. 240 Sebald KREINER 1968 32.70 km/h +24:14,0 3:38:19,4

81. 253 Srećko LJUBIĆ 1966 32.69 km/h +24:19,0 3:38:24,4

82. 148 Simon SODNIK 1977 Kd Alpe sis 32.69 km/h +24:19,4 3:38:24,8

83. 16 Matej PIRNAT 1992 32.67 km/h +24:23,8 3:38:29,2

84. 30 Mihajlo NOVAKOV 1979 32.56 km/h +25:08,3 3:39:13,7

85. 233 Damir FISTER 1965 Coppi Fausto 32.44 km/h +25:57,5 3:40:03,0

86. 79 Georg MICHL 1981 RC Gruppetto Graz 32.44 km/h +25:58,4 3:40:03,9

87. 221 Bojan KOTAR 1971 Bartog 32.44 km/h +25:58,5 3:40:03,9

88. 201 Charles CATTAI 1968 Vimotorsport a.s.d. 32.44 km/h +25:58,7 3:40:04,2

89. 173 Gregor PIKL 1978 32.44 km/h +25:59,7 3:40:05,2

90. 52 Christopher 1989 32.43 km/h +26:00,9 3:40:06,3

91. 177 Paolo VIRGILIO 1973 Bora Multisport Trieste 32.22 km/h +27:26,5 3:41:31,9

92. 227 Irvin SIROTIĆ 1971 ŠD Metrel 32.19 km/h +27:41,4 3:41:46,8

93. 138 Alessandro MIAN 1977 I Draghi a.s.d. 32.15 km/h +27:56,5 3:42:01,9

94. 140 Lubos PESZAT 1978 HR Racing Team Ceske 32.09 km/h +28:22,4 3:42:27,8
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95. 252 Rade LJUBIĆ 1962 32.09 km/h +28:22,4 3:42:27,9

96. 97 Marko PIELIĆ 1986 BK Dinamo 32.09 km/h +28:23,2 3:42:28,6

97. 132 Christian LASSNIG 1973 32.08 km/h +28:24,6 3:42:30,0

98. 55 Marko ĐURIĆ 1990 TourDeFun 31.76 km/h +30:41,9 3:44:47,3

99. 54 Robert JENKO 1990 KK Nova Gorica 31.76 km/h +30:42,6 3:44:48,1

100. 2 Radoslav ROGINA 1979 Adria Mobil 31.76 km/h +30:42,7 3:44:48,1

101. 127 Rene GROSSAUER 1977 RC Gruppetto Graz 31.75 km/h +30:43,9 3:44:49,4

102. 169 Ambrož ROŽMAN 1975 ŠD Ironman 31.75 km/h +30:44,0 3:44:49,4

103. 196 Massimo BONUTTI 1968 I Draghi a.s.d. 31.51 km/h +32:29,9 3:46:35,3

104. 246 Giancarlo BUSON 1960 ASD AVIS MARCON 31.36 km/h +33:33,4 3:47:38,9

105. 71 Tadej DE GLERIA 1981 Superpolh 31.36 km/h +33:33,4 3:47:38,9

106. 93 Miha ŠTOKELJ 1981 Izvir Vipava 31.25 km/h +34:23,1 3:48:28,5

107. 146 Stefano SEGAT 1978 Team Ottavio bottecchia 31.24 km/h +34:24,3 3:48:29,7

108. 100 Furio ZUDINI 1981 xc team trieste 31.23 km/h +34:28,4 3:48:33,9

109. 250 Marjan KOBENTAR 1962 31.23 km/h +34:28,9 3:48:34,3

110. 116 Alberto PANOZZO 1972 03T0057 - SC 31.15 km/h +35:03,0 3:49:08,4

111. 81 Omar PANOZZO 1986 V.C. SCHIO ASD 31.00 km/h +36:10,3 3:50:15,7

112. 154 Hrvoje VLAŠIĆ 1979 Keindl sport 30.94 km/h +36:39,9 3:50:45,3

113. 193 Fabio BENEDETTI 1965 Asd ronchi ciclismo 30.93 km/h +36:40,8 3:50:46,2

114. 83 Andrea PASQUALINI 1982 CARNIA BIKE 30.93 km/h +36:41,7 3:50:47,1

115. 126 Andrea FURLAN 1973 MBC Trieste 30.93 km/h +36:42,2 3:50:47,7

116. 92 Dean SOŠIĆ 1981 TK Albona Extreme 30.88 km/h +37:07,6 3:51:13,0

117. 80 Simon NOVAK 1983 30.87 km/h +37:11,2 3:51:16,6

118. 294 Slavko COLNARIČ 1956 ŠD Turbo M 30.80 km/h +37:42,3 3:51:47,8

119. 149 Alessandro 1972 Federclub Trieste-Tecnoedile 30.72 km/h +38:16,9 3:52:22,3

120. 241 Aleksander 1967 30.67 km/h +38:39,7 3:52:45,1

121. 174 Branislav BUHIC 1975 BK Rotor Koprivnica 30.59 km/h +39:18,1 3:53:23,5

122. 272 Mario SANZOVO 1955 SC valdobbiadene 30.52 km/h +39:50,6 3:53:56,0

123. 124 Aleš DRAGAR 1976 Kolesarska zveza slovenije 30.52 km/h +39:50,7 3:53:56,1

124. 57 Raimund KOBER 1989 30.51 km/h +39:53,7 3:53:59,1

125. 210 Piergiorgio ROMERI 1965 VALRENDENABIKE CARISOLO 30.51 km/h +39:54,2 3:53:59,6

126. 304 Stefano SCLAUZERO 1977 30.50 km/h +39:58,5 3:54:04,0

127. 161 Vladimir BEOČANIN 1974 TourDeFun 30.49 km/h +40:04,3 3:54:09,7

128. 211 Aris SAMBUCHI 1968 ASD BIKE STATION SC 30.15 km/h +42:39,1 3:56:44,5

129. 232 Luca ZORNIO 1970 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 30.13 km/h +42:50,6 3:56:56,1

130. 152 Andrej ČANŽELJ 1973 JB TEAM 30.13 km/h +42:50,8 3:56:56,2

131. 151 Damir ŽUNIĆ 1975 30.12 km/h +42:53,0 3:56:58,5

132. 243 Marko PUSTAVRH 1965 KD BELAUNCE 30.12 km/h +42:53,4 3:56:58,8

133. 72 Igor HENDRIH 1980 - 29.97 km/h +44:04,2 3:58:09,6

134. 17 Denis ROS 1997 KK Tropovci 29.76 km/h +45:46,8 3:59:52,3

135. 234 Leopold SCHERR 1967 29.50 km/h +47:53,9 4:01:59,3

136. 84 Ivan PAVIČIĆ 1981 BBK Krpelj 29.21 km/h +50:17,3 4:04:22,7

137. 230 Igor MILUTINOVIC 1968 29.21 km/h +50:19,2 4:04:24,6

138. 172 Laszló MENTES 1978 29.21 km/h +50:20,0 4:04:25,4

139. 32 Manuele ROTTI 1975 ASD BORA MULTISPORT 29.20 km/h +50:21,7 4:04:27,2

140. 191 Daniele BAGGIARINI 1968 TEAM X RACE A.S.D. 29.20 km/h +50:22,3 4:04:27,7

141. 136 Fabio MARCHESAN 1974 I Draghi a.s.d. 28.93 km/h +52:38,1 4:06:43,5

142. 139 Alen PECIREP 1979 28.66 km/h +54:58,1 4:09:03,5

143. 109 Giacomo SAVRON 1981 / 28.62 km/h +55:19,2 4:09:24,6
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144. 200 Francesco CARNIELLI 1970 DREAM TEAM ASD 28.56 km/h +55:50,3 4:09:55,8

145. 166 Emiliano 1972 Team bar kmzero 28.56 km/h +55:52,5 4:09:57,9

146. 131 Hennadii KURBAN 1972 TeamGarage1664 28.56 km/h +55:53,0 4:09:58,4

147. 231 Fabrizio MILLOVAZ 1965 ASD GENTLEMEN TRIESTE 28.49 km/h +56:30,4 4:10:35,8

148. 219 Christoph WERNER 1968 RC Gruppetto Graz 28.16 km/h +59:26,3 4:13:31,7

149. 123 Christian 1974 RC Gruppetto Graz 28.16 km/h +59:26,3 4:13:31,7

150. 102 Hans Christian 1980 28.13 km/h +59:39,5 4:13:45,0

151. 85 Dejan POLJANEC 1983 MBK Črni Vrh 28.05 km/h +1:00:26,8 4:14:32,3

152. 41 Cristian FEDRIGO 1987 A.S.D. Delizia Bike team - 28.04 km/h +1:00:31,2 4:14:36,6

153. 103 Andreas 1980 28.04 km/h +1:00:31,6 4:14:37,0

154. 170 Sašo SVETLIN 1972 28.04 km/h +1:00:32,0 4:14:37,4

155. 247 Angelo FEDRIGO 1959 A.S.D. Delizia Bike Team - 28.03 km/h +1:00:35,1 4:14:40,6

156. 213 Werner STAUFER 1970 LAND-LEBEN Radteam ARBÖ 27.85 km/h +1:02:15,4 4:16:20,8

157. 216 Harald UCHANN 1966 Naturfreunde Mondseeland 27.85 km/h +1:02:15,4 4:16:20,8

158. 251 Massimo 1963 Team Aquilotti Cervia 27.60 km/h +1:04:35,6 4:18:41,1

159. 135 Joachim LÜRZER 1976 27.59 km/h +1:04:38,9 4:18:44,3

160. 133 Markus LASSNIG 1977 27.59 km/h +1:04:39,2 4:18:44,6

161. 199 Stefano 1970 athletic club merano 27.22 km/h +1:08:09,3 4:22:14,7

162. 104 Thomas HÖFLER 1982 RC Stadt Haag 27.21 km/h +1:08:16,2 4:22:21,6

163. 256 Walter HÖFLER 1959 RC Stadt Haag 27.21 km/h +1:08:16,3 4:22:21,7

164. 21 Paul ZÖPNEK 1994 27.18 km/h +1:08:31,9 4:22:37,3

165. 47 Michael LIEBMANN 1991 RC Gruppetto Graz 27.18 km/h +1:08:32,9 4:22:38,3

166. 185 Francesco FARACI 1972 27.15 km/h +1:08:48,3 4:22:53,7

167. 207 Stefano NADALIN 1966 I Draghi a.s.d. 26.83 km/h +1:12:00,4 4:26:05,8

168. 38 Morris CODARIN 1989 I Draghi a.s.d. 26.82 km/h +1:12:03,2 4:26:08,6

169. 163 Tamás GULYÁS 1974 AutoCity Skoda Zengő Team 26.82 km/h +1:12:03,6 4:26:09,0

170. 53 Andrea TONNICCHI 1991 I Draghi a.s.d. 26.82 km/h +1:12:03,7 4:26:09,1

171. 195 Giulio BOGONI 1965 I Draghi a.s.d. 26.82 km/h +1:12:03,8 4:26:09,3

172. 271 Josef FERENZ 1954 26.82 km/h +1:12:04,1 4:26:09,5

173. 314 Simon DRNOVŠEK 1977 26.82 km/h +1:12:04,9 4:26:10,4

174. 274 Bratislav 1947 CCN Metalac Kraljevo 26.82 km/h +1:12:05,0 4:26:10,4

175. 14 Rok MURKO 1992 KD Selce 26.82 km/h +1:12:05,8 4:26:11,2

176. 70 Alex CHICCARO 1985 I Draghi a.s.d. 26.81 km/h +1:12:08,1 4:26:13,5

177. 214 Peter SVENSSON 1969 Ciclo Lollo 26.77 km/h +1:12:37,2 4:26:42,7

178. 107 Andrej SUŠNIK 1980 26.76 km/h +1:12:37,9 4:26:43,3

179. 157 Nebojša ŠARAC 1979 26.60 km/h +1:14:18,7 4:28:24,2

180. 273 Orlando SCLOZA 1947 I Draghi a.s.d. 26.57 km/h +1:14:35,6 4:28:41,1

181. 224 Claudio MINOTTI 1969 Inbici club 26.21 km/h +1:18:16,9 4:32:22,3

182. 87 Darko RONIĆ 1986 26.21 km/h +1:18:17,7 4:32:23,2

183. 119 Steffano TRAVISAN 1965 26.14 km/h +1:19:01,8 4:33:07,2

184. 223 Gilbert KÖLLDORFER 1964 MLB Malerbetrieb Neuruppin 25.81 km/h +1:22:29,7 4:36:35,2

185. 10 Enrico BARBIANI 1992 ASD Boramultisport Trieste 25.63 km/h +1:24:25,6 4:38:31,1

186. 175 Zlatko TOMŠIĆ 1978 3sporta 25.63 km/h +1:24:25,6 4:38:31,1

187. 205 Robert LASSNIG 1968 24.89 km/h +1:32:41,1 4:46:46,5

188. 50 Simon PRIBEC 1989 24.64 km/h +1:35:40,7 4:49:46,2

189. 117 Daniele BISCARO 1967 03T0057 - S.C. SOLIGHETTO 24.19 km/h +1:40:57,9 4:55:03,4

190. 159 Riccardo 1973 MBC TRIESTE 24.16 km/h +1:41:24,5 4:55:29,9

191. 249 Fabio SIMIONATO 1962 24.15 km/h +1:41:27,0 4:55:32,4

192. 229 Diego DELLA LIBERA 1967 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 23.84 km/h +1:45:20,7 4:59:26,1
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193. 129 Slavik IVANTSIV 1972 St. Ives CC 23.36 km/h +1:51:29,7 5:05:35,1

194. 141 Eldar PIRIĆ 1972 BK Tuzla 23.35 km/h +1:51:37,4 5:05:42,8

195. 48 Slaven MIŠAK 1990 22.96 km/h +1:56:45,3 5:10:50,7

196. 147 Boris SESAR ŽELEZNI 1979 Železni Team 22.96 km/h +1:56:48,2 5:10:53,6

197. 130 Zoran KOVAČIĆ 1974 BK Ducati 22.72 km/h +2:00:04,0 5:14:09,4

198. 155 Alessandro 1977 ultracycling italia 22.64 km/h +2:01:14,3 5:15:19,7

199. 156 Nenad KOVJANIĆ 1975 22.04 km/h +2:09:50,8 5:23:56,2

200. 15 Lorenzo NEMENZ 1992 22.03 km/h +2:09:59,9 5:24:05,3

275 Giorgio PERUZZO 1954 km/h DNS

118 Alex FORNASARO 1976 asd Gentlemen Trieste km/h DNS
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Women
1. 286 Katharina MACHNER 1994 Bernhard Kohl Racing team 33.79 km/h -- 3:31:15,7

2. 315 Kaja LOGAR 1994 33.79 km/h +00,6 3:31:16,3

3. 282 Katarina NOVAK 1997 BikeRepublic 32.79 km/h +6:28,1 3:37:43,8

4. 301 Tina BRELIH 1979 Kd Alpe sis 32.44 km/h +8:49,5 3:40:05,2

5. 293 Stefania FILIPPI 1965 30.97 km/h +19:15,4 3:50:31,1

6. 291 Maja MARUKIĆ 1985 BK Dinamo 30.13 km/h +25:40,3 3:56:56,0

7. 283 Angi STIEGLER 1990 RC Gruppetto Graz 30.13 km/h +25:42,5 3:56:58,2

8. 281 Sarah BERNTHALER 2000 RC Gruppetto Graz 28.21 km/h +41:49,3 4:13:05,0

9. 285 Vanessa 2003 RC GRUPPETTO GRAZ 27.18 km/h +51:22,5 4:22:38,2

10. 284 Renate SUDY 1994 RC Gruppetto Graz 27.18 km/h +51:22,5 4:22:38,2

11. 303 Silvia LENGHEIMER 1977 RC GRUPPETTO GRAZ 27.18 km/h +51:22,5 4:22:38,3

12. 312 Pernilla SVENSSON 1971 Ciclo Lollo/ Stjärnhovs IK 26.77 km/h +55:27,1 4:26:42,8

13. 302 Francesca MANFE 1978 TEAM OROGILDO 2000 26.21 km/h +1:01:06,8 4:32:22,5

14. 313 Belinda BIGUZZI 1970 Inbici club 26.21 km/h +1:01:06,8 4:32:22,6

15. 292 Silvia CESCHIN 1984 22.64 km/h +1:44:03,9 5:15:19,6

Rezultatov: 217
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Istria Granfondo CLASSIC (119 km)

Cadet
1. 180 Matic ŽUMER 1997 36.78 km/h -- -- 3:14:06,2

2. 24 Anthony BILIĆ 1999 36.78 km/h +00,3 +00,3 3:14:06,5

3. 33 Ilia CARTA 1998 36.76 km/h +05,7 +05,3 3:14:11,9

4. 11 Janko BENGER 1992 36.58 km/h +1:04,1 +58,4 3:15:10,4

5. 26 Miha DOBRAVEC 1996 36.58 km/h +1:04,4 +00,2 3:15:10,7

6. 18 Leon ŠARC 1996 36.17 km/h +3:14,9 +2:10,5 3:17:21,2

7. 19 Tadej SEDAR 1993 35.53 km/h +6:50,2 +3:35,3 3:20:56,5

8. 115 Blaž SUŠNIK 1994 35.50 km/h +7:00,1 +09,8 3:21:06,4

9. 22 Antonio KLEKOVIĆ 1993 35.09 km/h +9:18,9 +2:18,7 3:23:25,2

10. 13 Urban GOLOB 1994 34.60 km/h +12:12,3 +2:53,3 3:26:18,6

11. 12 Luca BRUNETTI 1994 33.79 km/h +17:09,7 +4:57,4 3:31:16,0

12. 27 Jure JUVANČIČ 1992 33.23 km/h +20:45,1 +3:35,3 3:34:51,3

13. 20 Andraž ŠKODA 1992 33.23 km/h +20:45,2 +00,0 3:34:51,4

14. 28 Nejc DEŽMAN 1992 33.23 km/h +20:45,2 +00,0 3:34:51,4

15. 16 Matej PIRNAT 1992 32.67 km/h +24:23,0 +3:37,8 3:38:29,2

16. 17 Denis ROS 1997 29.76 km/h +45:46,0 +21:23,0 3:59:52,3

17. 21 Paul ZÖPNEK 1994 27.18 km/h +1:08:31,1 +22:45,0 4:22:37,3

18. 14 Rok MURKO 1992 26.82 km/h +1:12:05,0 +3:33,8 4:26:11,2

19. 10 Enrico BARBIANI 1992 25.63 km/h +1:24:24,8 +12:19,8 4:38:31,1

20. 15 Lorenzo NEMENZ 1992 22.03 km/h +2:09:59,0 +45:34,2 5:24:05,3

Junior
1. 40 Pietro DUTTO 1989 36.78 km/h -- -- 3:14:05,6

2. 58 Federico POZZETTO 1990 36.78 km/h +00,1 +00,1 3:14:05,7

3. 37 Andrea CHIMINELLO 1988 36.78 km/h +00,2 +00,1 3:14:05,8

4. 62 Bojan GUNJEVIĆ 1987 36.78 km/h +01,0 +00,8 3:14:06,6

5. 39 Andrej DRAKSLER 1988 36.17 km/h +3:15,3 +3:14,2 3:17:20,9

6. 46 Matej KOS 1991 35.67 km/h +6:03,5 +2:48,2 3:20:09,2

7. 56 Denis VOGRIG 1987 35.53 km/h +6:48,8 +45,2 3:20:54,4

8. 43 Paul HOPFGARTNER 1990 35.53 km/h +6:50,0 +01,1 3:20:55,6

9. 45 Andraž JERINA 1991 35.52 km/h +6:53,3 +03,3 3:20:59,0

10. 59 Paul MOSER 1990 34.99 km/h +9:57,8 +3:04,4 3:24:03,4

11. 51 Manuel SPILLARE 1988 34.61 km/h +12:10,5 +2:12,7 3:26:16,1

12. 44 Klemen JANČAN 1989 34.28 km/h +14:09,4 +1:58,9 3:28:15,1

13. 112 Enrico ROMAN 1991 33.78 km/h +17:13,0 +3:03,5 3:31:18,6

14. 65 Jure BITENC 1991 33.78 km/h +17:13,8 +00,8 3:31:19,4

15. 36 Gasper BREZNIK 1991 32.79 km/h +23:38,4 +6:24,6 3:37:44,1

16. 52 Christopher THOMAS 1989 32.43 km/h +26:00,7 +2:22,2 3:40:06,3

17. 55 Marko ĐURIĆ 1990 31.76 km/h +30:41,7 +4:41,0 3:44:47,3

18. 54 Robert JENKO 1990 31.76 km/h +30:42,5 +00,7 3:44:48,1

19. 57 Raimund KOBER 1989 30.51 km/h +39:53,5 +9:11,0 3:53:59,1

20. 41 Cristian FEDRIGO 1987 28.04 km/h +1:00:31,0 +20:37,5 4:14:36,6

21. 47 Michael LIEBMANN 1991 27.18 km/h +1:08:32,7 +8:01,6 4:22:38,3

22. 38 Morris CODARIN 1989 26.82 km/h +1:12:03,0 +3:30,2 4:26:08,6

23. 53 Andrea TONNICCHI 1991 26.82 km/h +1:12:03,5 +00,5 4:26:09,1

REZULTATI KATEGORIJE
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24. 50 Simon PRIBEC 1989 24.64 km/h +1:35:40,5 +23:37,0 4:49:46,2

25. 48 Slaven MIŠAK 1990 22.96 km/h +1:56:45,1 +21:04,5 5:10:50,7

Senior
1. 99 Luca FIORETTI 1984 36.78 km/h -- -- 3:14:05,4

2. 89 Gregor SIKOŠEK 1984 36.78 km/h +00,1 +00,1 3:14:05,5

3. 86 Klemen REMIC 1985 36.75 km/h +08,8 +08,6 3:14:14,2

4. 91 Andrea SONVICO 1984 36.20 km/h +3:06,1 +2:57,3 3:17:11,5

5. 110 Branimior BRBOT 1982 36.16 km/h +3:21,4 +15,2 3:17:26,8

6. 101 Mario KIRCH 1981 35.53 km/h +6:49,3 +3:27,9 3:20:54,8

7. 114 Robert KRANJEC 1981 35.50 km/h +7:01,0 +11,6 3:21:06,4

8. 106 Attila MENTES 1985 35.31 km/h +8:05,8 +1:04,7 3:22:11,2

9. 96 Jaka TRČEK 1985 35.30 km/h +8:08,2 +02,3 3:22:13,6

10. 88 Daniele SALIN 1980 34.61 km/h +12:11,7 +4:03,5 3:26:17,1

11. 77 Anže KOKOL 1980 34.60 km/h +12:12,7 +01,0 3:26:18,2

12. 111 Marko BARAĆ 1984 33.79 km/h +17:10,2 +4:57,4 3:31:15,6

13. 108 Domen BIZJAK 1985 33.79 km/h +17:11,1 +00,8 3:31:16,5

14. 78 Martin KONRAD 1985 33.79 km/h +17:12,7 +01,5 3:31:18,1

15. 95 Michael STRASSER 1983 33.79 km/h +17:12,7 +00,0 3:31:18,1

16. 75 Tomislav KATALENIĆ 1984 33.77 km/h +17:18,7 +06,0 3:31:24,2

17. 69 Manlio CAPRARO 1980 33.63 km/h +18:09,9 +51,1 3:32:15,3

18. 67 Vedran BJELOŠ 1984 33.22 km/h +20:47,1 +2:37,1 3:34:52,5

19. 82 Miroslav PASARIĆ 1983 32.70 km/h +24:13,9 +3:26,7 3:38:19,3

20. 79 Georg MICHL 1981 32.44 km/h +25:58,4 +1:44,5 3:40:03,9

21. 97 Marko PIELIĆ 1986 32.09 km/h +28:23,2 +2:24,7 3:42:28,6

22. 71 Tadej DE GLERIA 1981 31.36 km/h +33:33,4 +5:10,2 3:47:38,9

23. 93 Miha ŠTOKELJ 1981 31.25 km/h +34:23,1 +49,6 3:48:28,5

24. 100 Furio ZUDINI 1981 31.23 km/h +34:28,4 +05,3 3:48:33,9

25. 81 Omar PANOZZO 1986 31.00 km/h +36:10,3 +1:41,8 3:50:15,7

26. 83 Andrea PASQUALINI 1982 30.93 km/h +36:41,7 +31,4 3:50:47,1

27. 92 Dean SOŠIĆ 1981 30.88 km/h +37:07,6 +25,8 3:51:13,0

28. 80 Simon NOVAK 1983 30.87 km/h +37:11,2 +03,5 3:51:16,6

29. 72 Igor HENDRIH 1980 29.97 km/h +44:04,2 +6:53,0 3:58:09,6

30. 84 Ivan PAVIČIĆ 1981 29.21 km/h +50:17,3 +6:13,0 4:04:22,7

31. 109 Giacomo SAVRON 1981 28.62 km/h +55:19,2 +5:01,9 4:09:24,6

32. 102 Hans Christian FELLNER 1980 28.13 km/h +59:39,5 +4:20,3 4:13:45,0

33. 85 Dejan POLJANEC 1983 28.05 km/h +1:00:26,8 +47,3 4:14:32,3

34. 103 Andreas SCHNETZINGER 1980 28.04 km/h +1:00:31,6 +04,7 4:14:37,0

35. 104 Thomas HÖFLER 1982 27.21 km/h +1:08:16,2 +7:44,5 4:22:21,6

36. 70 Alex CHICCARO 1985 26.81 km/h +1:12:08,1 +3:51,9 4:26:13,5

37. 107 Andrej SUŠNIK 1980 26.76 km/h +1:12:37,9 +29,7 4:26:43,3

38. 87 Darko RONIĆ 1986 26.21 km/h +1:18:17,7 +5:39,8 4:32:23,2

Master
1. 178 Dean BRATUŠ 1978 36.78 km/h -- -- 3:14:06,1

2. 122 Matteo CROSA LENZ 1979 36.78 km/h +00,9 +00,9 3:14:07,0

3. 167 Diego PALAMIN 1977 36.78 km/h +01,0 +00,0 3:14:07,1

4. 120 Aleš HREN 1972 36.16 km/h +3:19,3 +3:18,3 3:17:25,4

5. 34 Stefano SALA 1974 36.16 km/h +3:20,3 +01,0 3:17:26,4
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6. 125 Grega FILIPIČ 1976 35.53 km/h +6:50,8 +3:30,5 3:20:57,0

7. 179 Miha MELIHEN 1979 35.10 km/h +9:18,1 +2:27,2 3:23:24,2

8. 137 Milan MESIĆ 1977 34.61 km/h +12:08,2 +2:50,1 3:26:14,3

9. 165 Fabrizio ZOSSI 1973 34.61 km/h +12:10,2 +01,9 3:26:16,3

10. 31 Aljoša MARTINJAŠ 1973 34.61 km/h +12:10,5 +00,3 3:26:16,6

11. 276 Gilberto MIGNOSI 1979 34.43 km/h +13:15,5 +1:04,9 3:27:21,6

12. 168 Mitja OTER 1975 34.27 km/h +14:11,8 +56,3 3:28:17,9

13. 158 Dario KLIMCZAK 1976 33.09 km/h +21:39,0 +7:27,2 3:35:45,1

14. 148 Simon SODNIK 1977 32.69 km/h +24:18,7 +2:39,7 3:38:24,8

15. 30 Mihajlo NOVAKOV 1979 32.56 km/h +25:07,6 +48,9 3:39:13,7

16. 173 Gregor PIKL 1978 32.44 km/h +25:59,1 +51,4 3:40:05,2

17. 177 Paolo VIRGILIO 1973 32.22 km/h +27:25,8 +1:26,7 3:41:31,9

18. 138 Alessandro MIAN 1977 32.15 km/h +27:55,8 +29,9 3:42:01,9

19. 140 Lubos PESZAT 1978 32.09 km/h +28:21,7 +25,9 3:42:27,8

20. 132 Christian LASSNIG 1973 32.08 km/h +28:23,9 +02,1 3:42:30,0

21. 2 Radoslav ROGINA 1979 31.76 km/h +30:42,0 +2:18,1 3:44:48,1

22. 127 Rene GROSSAUER 1977 31.75 km/h +30:43,3 +01,2 3:44:49,4

23. 169 Ambrož ROŽMAN 1975 31.75 km/h +30:43,3 +00,0 3:44:49,4

24. 146 Stefano SEGAT 1978 31.24 km/h +34:23,6 +3:40,3 3:48:29,7

25. 116 Alberto PANOZZO 1972 31.15 km/h +35:02,3 +38,6 3:49:08,4

26. 154 Hrvoje VLAŠIĆ 1979 30.94 km/h +36:39,2 +1:36,9 3:50:45,3

27. 126 Andrea FURLAN 1973 30.93 km/h +36:41,5 +02,3 3:50:47,7

28. 149 Alessandro TECOVICH 1972 30.72 km/h +38:16,2 +1:34,6 3:52:22,3

29. 174 Branislav BUHIC 1975 30.59 km/h +39:17,4 +1:01,1 3:53:23,5

30. 124 Aleš DRAGAR 1976 30.52 km/h +39:50,0 +32,6 3:53:56,1

31. 304 Stefano SCLAUZERO 1977 30.50 km/h +39:57,8 +07,8 3:54:04,0

32. 161 Vladimir BEOČANIN 1974 30.49 km/h +40:03,6 +05,7 3:54:09,7

33. 152 Andrej ČANŽELJ 1973 30.13 km/h +42:50,1 +2:46,5 3:56:56,2

34. 151 Damir ŽUNIĆ 1975 30.12 km/h +42:52,3 +02,2 3:56:58,5

35. 172 Laszló MENTES 1978 29.21 km/h +50:19,3 +7:26,9 4:04:25,4

36. 32 Manuele ROTTI 1975 29.20 km/h +50:21,0 +01,7 4:04:27,2

37. 136 Fabio MARCHESAN 1974 28.93 km/h +52:37,4 +2:16,3 4:06:43,5

38. 139 Alen PECIREP 1979 28.66 km/h +54:57,4 +2:19,9 4:09:03,5

39. 166 Emiliano RAPPOSELLI 1972 28.56 km/h +55:51,8 +54,3 4:09:57,9

40. 131 Hennadii KURBAN 1972 28.56 km/h +55:52,3 +00,4 4:09:58,4

41. 123 Christian DORNHOFER 1974 28.16 km/h +59:25,6 +3:33,3 4:13:31,7

42. 170 Sašo SVETLIN 1972 28.04 km/h +1:00:31,3 +1:05,6 4:14:37,4

43. 135 Joachim LÜRZER 1976 27.59 km/h +1:04:38,2 +4:06,9 4:18:44,3

44. 133 Markus LASSNIG 1977 27.59 km/h +1:04:38,5 +00,2 4:18:44,6

45. 185 Francesco FARACI 1972 27.15 km/h +1:08:47,6 +4:09,1 4:22:53,7

46. 163 Tamás GULYÁS 1974 26.82 km/h +1:12:02,9 +3:15,2 4:26:09,0

47. 314 Simon DRNOVŠEK 1977 26.82 km/h +1:12:04,2 +01,3 4:26:10,4

48. 157 Nebojša ŠARAC 1979 26.60 km/h +1:14:18,1 +2:13,8 4:28:24,2

49. 175 Zlatko TOMŠIĆ 1978 25.63 km/h +1:24:25,0 +10:06,8 4:38:31,1

50. 159 Riccardo IESERSCECH 1973 24.16 km/h +1:41:23,8 +16:58,8 4:55:29,9

51. 129 Slavik IVANTSIV 1972 23.36 km/h +1:51:29,0 +10:05,1 5:05:35,1

52. 141 Eldar PIRIĆ 1972 23.35 km/h +1:51:36,7 +07,7 5:05:42,8

53. 147 Boris SESAR ŽELEZNI 1979 22.96 km/h +1:56:47,5 +5:10,8 5:10:53,6

54. 130 Zoran KOVAČIĆ 1974 22.72 km/h +2:00:03,3 +3:15,8 5:14:09,4
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55. 155 Alessandro BORTOLETTO 1977 22.64 km/h +2:01:13,6 +1:10,2 5:15:19,7

56. 156 Nenad KOVJANIĆ 1975 22.04 km/h +2:09:50,1 +8:36,5 5:23:56,2

118 Alex FORNASARO 1976 km/h DNS

Gentleman
1. 235 Vinicio CABBAI 1965 35.56 km/h -- -- 3:20:45,4

2. 204 Iztok KURET 1967 35.08 km/h +2:45,0 +2:45,0 3:23:30,4

3. 187 Tomi ISKRA 1969 35.08 km/h +2:46,0 +01,0 3:23:31,4

4. 215 Loris TOMAT 1970 34.61 km/h +5:30,7 +2:44,7 3:26:16,1

5. 217 Heli UNTERHUBER 1968 34.22 km/h +7:52,9 +2:22,2 3:28:38,3

6. 225 Angelo QUARENA 1969 33.79 km/h +10:29,9 +2:36,9 3:31:15,3

7. 186 Paolo ROLFF 1964 33.79 km/h +10:30,5 +00,6 3:31:15,9

8. 218 Ivano VIVIANI 1966 33.79 km/h +10:30,7 +00,1 3:31:16,1

9. 188 Stefano PICCO 1971 33.79 km/h +10:32,5 +01,8 3:31:18,0

10. 239 Rudi EISLER 1969 33.22 km/h +14:06,6 +3:34,1 3:34:52,1

11. 192 Pierpaolo BASSO 1968 33.17 km/h +14:28,6 +21,9 3:35:14,0

12. 206 Enrico LAZZARO 1964 32.79 km/h +16:56,3 +2:27,6 3:37:41,7

13. 209 Vlado PRPAR 1965 32.79 km/h +16:56,6 +00,3 3:37:42,0

14. 222 Giuseppe BONOMETTI 1966 32.79 km/h +16:56,8 +00,1 3:37:42,2

15. 113 Roman GIUSEPPE 1967 32.79 km/h +16:56,8 +00,0 3:37:42,2

16. 194 Massimiliano BITENTE 1964 32.70 km/h +17:33,3 +36,4 3:38:18,7

17. 240 Sebald KREINER 1968 32.70 km/h +17:34,0 +00,7 3:38:19,4

18. 253 Srećko LJUBIĆ 1966 32.69 km/h +17:39,0 +05,0 3:38:24,4

19. 233 Damir FISTER 1965 32.44 km/h +19:17,6 +1:38,5 3:40:03,0

20. 221 Bojan KOTAR 1971 32.44 km/h +19:18,5 +00,9 3:40:03,9

21. 201 Charles CATTAI 1968 32.44 km/h +19:18,7 +00,2 3:40:04,2

22. 227 Irvin SIROTIĆ 1971 32.19 km/h +21:01,4 +1:42,6 3:41:46,8

23. 196 Massimo BONUTTI 1968 31.51 km/h +25:49,9 +4:48,4 3:46:35,3

24. 193 Fabio BENEDETTI 1965 30.93 km/h +30:00,8 +4:10,9 3:50:46,2

25. 241 Aleksander MILOSTNIK 1967 30.67 km/h +31:59,7 +1:58,9 3:52:45,1

26. 210 Piergiorgio ROMERI 1965 30.51 km/h +33:14,2 +1:14,5 3:53:59,6

27. 211 Aris SAMBUCHI 1968 30.15 km/h +35:59,1 +2:44,8 3:56:44,5

28. 232 Luca ZORNIO 1970 30.13 km/h +36:10,6 +11,5 3:56:56,1

29. 243 Marko PUSTAVRH 1965 30.12 km/h +36:13,4 +02,7 3:56:58,8

30. 234 Leopold SCHERR 1967 29.50 km/h +41:13,9 +5:00,5 4:01:59,3

31. 230 Igor MILUTINOVIC 1968 29.21 km/h +43:39,2 +2:25,2 4:04:24,6

32. 191 Daniele BAGGIARINI 1968 29.20 km/h +43:42,3 +03,1 4:04:27,7

33. 200 Francesco CARNIELLI 1970 28.56 km/h +49:10,3 +5:28,0 4:09:55,8

34. 231 Fabrizio MILLOVAZ 1965 28.49 km/h +49:50,4 +40,0 4:10:35,8

35. 219 Christoph WERNER 1968 28.16 km/h +52:46,3 +2:55,9 4:13:31,7

36. 213 Werner STAUFER 1970 27.85 km/h +55:35,4 +2:49,1 4:16:20,8

37. 216 Harald UCHANN 1966 27.85 km/h +55:35,4 +00,0 4:16:20,8

38. 199 Stefano CAPOBIANCHI 1970 27.22 km/h +1:01:29,3 +5:53,8 4:22:14,7

39. 207 Stefano NADALIN 1966 26.83 km/h +1:05:20,4 +3:51,1 4:26:05,8

40. 195 Giulio BOGONI 1965 26.82 km/h +1:05:23,8 +03,4 4:26:09,3

41. 214 Peter SVENSSON 1969 26.77 km/h +1:05:57,3 +33,4 4:26:42,7

42. 224 Claudio MINOTTI 1969 26.21 km/h +1:11:36,9 +5:39,6 4:32:22,3

43. 119 Steffano TRAVISAN 1965 26.14 km/h +1:12:21,8 +44,8 4:33:07,2

44. 223 Gilbert KÖLLDORFER 1964 25.81 km/h +1:15:49,7 +3:27,9 4:36:35,2
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45. 205 Robert LASSNIG 1968 24.89 km/h +1:26:01,1 +10:11,3 4:46:46,5

46. 117 Daniele BISCARO 1967 24.19 km/h +1:34:17,9 +8:16,8 4:55:03,4

47. 229 Diego DELLA LIBERA 1967 23.84 km/h +1:38:40,7 +4:22,7 4:59:26,1

Super Gentleman A
1. 248 Norbert SCHMIDSBERGER 1963 34.60 km/h -- -- 3:26:18,5

2. 242 Tomislav ČUK 1960 33.22 km/h +8:34,4 +8:34,4 3:34:52,9

3. 252 Rade LJUBIĆ 1962 32.09 km/h +16:09,3 +7:34,9 3:42:27,9

4. 246 Giancarlo BUSON 1960 31.36 km/h +21:20,3 +5:10,9 3:47:38,9

5. 250 Marjan KOBENTAR 1962 31.23 km/h +22:15,8 +55,4 3:48:34,3

6. 247 Angelo FEDRIGO 1959 28.03 km/h +48:22,0 +26:06,2 4:14:40,6

7. 251 Massimo TERRACINA 1963 27.60 km/h +52:22,5 +4:00,5 4:18:41,1

8. 256 Walter HÖFLER 1959 27.21 km/h +56:03,2 +3:40,6 4:22:21,7

9. 249 Fabio SIMIONATO 1962 24.15 km/h +1:29:13,9 +33:10,7 4:55:32,4

Super Gentleman B
1. 294 Slavko COLNARIČ 1956 30.80 km/h -- -- 3:51:47,8

2. 272 Mario SANZOVO 1955 30.52 km/h +2:08,2 +2:08,2 3:53:56,0

3. 271 Josef FERENZ 1954 26.82 km/h +34:21,7 +32:13,5 4:26:09,5

4. 274 Bratislav STAMENKOVIĆ 1947 26.82 km/h +34:22,6 +00,9 4:26:10,4

5. 273 Orlando SCLOZA 1947 26.57 km/h +36:53,2 +2:30,6 4:28:41,1

275 Giorgio PERUZZO 1954 km/h DNS

Women A
1. 286 Katharina MACHNER 1994 33.79 km/h -- -- 3:31:15,7

2. 315 Kaja LOGAR 1994 33.79 km/h +00,6 +00,6 3:31:16,3

3. 282 Katarina NOVAK 1997 32.79 km/h +6:28,1 +6:27,5 3:37:43,8

4. 283 Angi STIEGLER 1990 30.13 km/h +25:42,5 +19:14,3 3:56:58,2

5. 281 Sarah BERNTHALER 2000 28.21 km/h +41:49,3 +16:06,8 4:13:05,0

6. 285 Vanessa LENGHEIMER 2003 27.18 km/h +51:22,5 +9:33,2 4:22:38,2

7. 284 Renate SUDY 1994 27.18 km/h +51:22,5 +00,0 4:22:38,2

Women B
1. 291 Maja MARUKIĆ 1985 30.13 km/h -- -- 3:56:56,0

2. 292 Silvia CESCHIN 1984 22.64 km/h +1:18:23,6 +1:18:23,6 5:15:19,6

Women C
1. 301 Tina BRELIH 1979 32.44 km/h -- -- 3:40:05,2

2. 303 Silvia LENGHEIMER 1977 27.18 km/h +42:33,0 +42:33,0 4:22:38,3

3. 302 Francesca MANFE 1978 26.21 km/h +52:17,3 +9:44,2 4:32:22,5

Women D
1. 293 Stefania FILIPPI 1965 30.97 km/h -- -- 3:50:31,1

2. 312 Pernilla SVENSSON 1971 26.77 km/h +36:11,6 +36:11,6 4:26:42,8

3. 313 Belinda BIGUZZI 1970 26.21 km/h +41:51,4 +5:39,7 4:32:22,6

Rezultatov: 217

REZULTATI KATEGORIJE

Pos. Bib Name Year Speed Gap1st Prev RESULT

2019-10-19 Professional timing solutions!  --  info@protime.si 5/5



Istria Granfondo SMALL (94 km)

Men
1. 467 Andrej GUČEK 1976 37.70 km/h -- 2:29:35,9

2. 649 Štefan KOVAČ 2002 KK KRANJ 37.70 km/h +00,1 2:29:36,0

3. 426 Uroš VENE 1982 37.70 km/h +00,2 2:29:36,1

4. 451 Jani PREŠEREN 1976 Team BTS Company 37.69 km/h +00,2 2:29:36,1

5. 386 Mitja KLAVORA 1984 Eppinger Team 37.69 km/h +00,3 2:29:36,2

6. 520 Lucjan PREMRN 1966 IZVIR VIPAVA 37.69 km/h +00,5 2:29:36,4

7. 599 Borut VODOPIVEC 1969 KD BRDA DOBROVO 37.69 km/h +00,6 2:29:36,5

8. 664 Jernej HRIBAR 2002 37.69 km/h +00,6 2:29:36,5

9. 635 Roberto VIDONI 1977 sc Cottur 37.69 km/h +00,6 2:29:36,5

10. 335 Boštjan PRELC 1992 Izvir Vipava 37.69 km/h +01,0 2:29:36,9

11. 439 Heimo FETTER 1973 Radsport Sampl/ILGelato 37.69 km/h +01,2 2:29:37,1

12. 378 Rok GOLOB 1981 JB Team Novo mesto 37.69 km/h +01,4 2:29:37,3

13. 332 Martin LEGOVIĆ 1996 BK Novigrad 37.69 km/h +01,9 2:29:37,8

14. 487 Jože VESEL 1975 37.69 km/h +01,9 2:29:37,8

15. 471 Stanko VERSTOVŠEK 1976 JB TEAM 37.69 km/h +02,2 2:29:38,1

16. 497 Bojan RAFAJ 1984 37.69 km/h +02,2 2:29:38,2

17. 360 Andrea ĐURĐEVIĆ 1987 BK Novigrad 37.69 km/h +02,4 2:29:38,3

18. 328 Žan KARBA 1996 37.69 km/h +02,5 2:29:38,5

19. 322 Andrea CALZA 1993 Bike Shop Racing 37.67 km/h +06,7 2:29:42,6

20. 659 Andrea SPADARO 1986 37.63 km/h +15,0 2:29:51,0

21. 402 Saša DOMINKOVIĆ 1985 BK Novigrad 36.63 km/h +4:20,8 2:33:56,7

22. 416 Marko POLAK 1984 36.37 km/h +5:27,8 2:35:03,7

23. 366 Simon KOČNIK 1988 36.37 km/h +5:27,8 2:35:03,7

24. 492 Andrea URINANI 1972 36.29 km/h +5:48,8 2:35:24,7

25. 420 Uroš ČERNIGOJ 1985 36.21 km/h +6:09,5 2:35:45,4

26. 511 Mihael HRIBAR 1967 Calcit Bike Team 36.20 km/h +6:09,7 2:35:45,6

27. 521 Janez PRETNAR 1967 SCOTT TEAM 36.20 km/h +6:11,8 2:35:47,7

28. 63 Marko TOT 1993 35.94 km/h +7:17,7 2:36:53,6

29. 636 Ažbe ŽIBERT 2002 LJUBLJANA MIGIMIGI 35.90 km/h +7:29,8 2:37:05,7

30. 417 Alexander RESCH 1980 Nora Racing Team 35.89 km/h +7:31,6 2:37:07,5

31. 500 Igor CESAR 1970 35.89 km/h +7:31,8 2:37:07,7

32. 491 Bojan ŠTIH 1961 35.89 km/h +7:32,3 2:37:08,2

33. 323 Antonio FRLAN 1993 BK Dinamo 35.60 km/h +8:49,5 2:38:25,4

34. 370 Marjan ČUDEN 1957 Team BTS Company 35.59 km/h +8:49,7 2:38:25,7

35. 529 Tomaž ŠEME 1968 KK POSTOJNA 35.59 km/h +8:50,2 2:38:26,1

36. 387 Miha KRAMAR 1985 BK Umag 35.59 km/h +8:50,3 2:38:26,3

37. 550 Massimo GABBI 1970 ASD GRADO X SPORT 35.58 km/h +8:53,3 2:38:29,2

38. 575 Johann TAUCHER 1953 Aut 35.58 km/h +8:54,8 2:38:30,8

39. 448 Aleš ORAŽEM 1973 Kd Alpe sis 35.53 km/h +9:06,6 2:38:42,5

40. 481 Aleksandar ĆOĆIĆ 1975 ABN Cycling Team 35.31 km/h +10:07,1 2:39:43,0

41. 632 Michele FABRIS 1974 35.15 km/h +10:49,4 2:40:25,3

42. 645 Igor LIČEN 1972 35.04 km/h +11:20,4 2:40:56,4

43. 350 Gašper KOREN 1991 KK Soča Kobarid 35.04 km/h +11:20,4 2:40:56,4

44. 388 Matjaž KREGAR 1985 BTS Company 34.94 km/h +11:48,7 2:41:24,6

45. 648 Alessio MARINI 1972 34.93 km/h +11:49,7 2:41:25,6

REZULTATI APSOLUTNO
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46. 409 Marko TOMIĆ 1986 Olimpik Umag 34.93 km/h +11:50,0 2:41:26,0

47. 435 Nicola CANTARUTTI 1977 g.s. ciclismo buttrio 34.93 km/h +11:50,1 2:41:26,0

48. 650 Luca STEFFE 1995 34.92 km/h +11:53,7 2:41:29,6

49. 324 Gašper GRBEC 1993 KK Postojna 34.58 km/h +13:27,6 2:43:03,5

50. 498 Dean KRALJ 1973 MBC Trieste 34.40 km/h +14:19,2 2:43:55,1

51. 226 Robert ŽIGON 1967 KD-Reak Eurotas Hoteli 34.40 km/h +14:19,9 2:43:55,8

52. 361 Matjaž ČERNIGOJ 1987 IZVIR VIPAVA 34.40 km/h +14:20,7 2:43:56,7

53. 560 Vlatko SESAR 1957 BK Dinamo 34.40 km/h +14:20,8 2:43:56,7

54. 400 Tomislav ŠPIŠIĆ 1982 Keindl Sport 34.40 km/h +14:21,0 2:43:57,0

55. 374 Nicola CANTARUTTI 1982 CTF 34.40 km/h +14:21,1 2:43:57,0

56. 485 Jean Pierre Sebastien 1973 34.40 km/h +14:21,2 2:43:57,1

57. 539 Andrej PINTER 1964 ŠENTJUR POWER 34.39 km/h +14:21,9 2:43:57,8

58. 549 Uroš PREVC 1971 Rapha 34.18 km/h +15:23,7 2:44:59,6

59. 458 Vedran STORELI 1974 BK Pula 34.18 km/h +15:24,5 2:45:00,4

60. 503 Fabio BREGOLI 1965 Biemme Garda Sport 34.17 km/h +15:24,7 2:45:00,6

61. 662 Stefano GATTO 1967 A.S.D. GRADO X SPORT 34.13 km/h +15:36,8 2:45:12,7

62. 404 Slaven SAVIĆ 1980 BK Novigrad 33.62 km/h +18:09,5 2:47:45,4

63. 551 Paolo BEVILACQUA 1963 ASD TEAM ISONZO 33.61 km/h +18:09,8 2:47:45,7

64. 362 Danijel ANDRIJEVIĆ 1987 SD Miljokaz 33.61 km/h +18:10,0 2:47:45,9

65. 453 Boštjan SEVČNIKAR 1975 KD Real-Eurotas Hoteli 33.59 km/h +18:16,8 2:47:52,7

66. 352 Blaž OBLAK 1991 ŠD Špik Lučine 33.45 km/h +18:59,1 2:48:35,0

67. 359 Simon ZLATANOVIC 1989 33.24 km/h +20:02,8 2:49:38,7

68. 401 Saša VIDOVIĆ 1982 Bk Grobnik 33.24 km/h +20:03,9 2:49:39,8

69. 465 Dejan ŽIVKOVIĆ 1974 ABN cycling 33.23 km/h +20:05,0 2:49:40,9

70. 446 Miroslav MARŠANIĆ 1975 33.23 km/h +20:05,8 2:49:41,7

71. 573 Marjan BRATINA 1959 KD BRDA DOBROVO 33.23 km/h +20:06,0 2:49:41,9

72. 620 Jurij KORIDI 1983 33.23 km/h +20:06,7 2:49:42,7

73. 450 Matej PRELC 1978 Izvir Vipava 33.23 km/h +20:06,7 2:49:42,7

74. 643 Matej IVANČIČ 1972 33.23 km/h +20:06,9 2:49:42,8

75. 391 Ronald MACAN 1985 BK AXA 33.22 km/h +20:08,9 2:49:44,8

76. 678 Rok ZUPANČIČ 1986 33.01 km/h +21:13,2 2:50:49,1

77. 507 Dušan GORJANEC 1967 KD PAPEŽ PODGORJE 32.96 km/h +21:29,2 2:51:05,1

78. 473 Tadej HANŽIČ 1978 KD BRANIK Maribor 32.96 km/h +21:29,2 2:51:05,1

79. 552 Paolo CALZA 1963 Bike Shop Racing 32.96 km/h +21:29,5 2:51:05,4

80. 408 Ilija ŽIKIĆ 1986 ABN Cycling Team 32.95 km/h +21:33,8 2:51:09,7

81. 414 Dragan JOVANOVIĆ 1984 TourDeFun 32.95 km/h +21:33,8 2:51:09,7

82. 432 Marco BELLON 1974 GRUPPO CICLISTICO SANTA 32.94 km/h +21:34,4 2:51:10,3

83. 654 Boris BENCI 1972 Gentlemen Trieste 32.90 km/h +21:47,4 2:51:23,3

84. 658 Janus JANC 1968 32.89 km/h +21:51,1 2:51:27,1

85. 536 Alessandro COK 1971 Mbc Trieste 32.70 km/h +22:50,0 2:52:25,9

86. 619 Blaž BRAČIČ 1981 32.59 km/h +23:27,3 2:53:03,3

87. 555 Nicola GALLUÀ 1962 C-BIKE TEAM 32.59 km/h +23:27,5 2:53:03,4

88. 665 Vlado HRVATIN 1976 32.49 km/h +23:57,8 2:53:33,7

89. 663 Mladen CUKON 1969 32.49 km/h +23:59,1 2:53:35,0

90. 512 Drago KARBA 1968 32.43 km/h +24:16,8 2:53:52,7

91. 544 Siniša HERMAN 1971 BK Rotor Koprivnica 32.43 km/h +24:17,5 2:53:53,4

92. 532 Relvis GLAVIĆ 1971 BK Novigrad 32.43 km/h +24:17,6 2:53:53,5

93. 94 Marko ŽUNIČ 1985 Kk črnomelj 32.43 km/h +24:17,8 2:53:53,8

94. 442 Aleš IPAVEC 1979 ŠD Ljubljanska borza 32.43 km/h +24:17,9 2:53:53,8
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95. 568 Marijan GROS 1960 Gorenjski Glas 32.43 km/h +24:18,2 2:53:54,1

96. 640 Jerome CAMILLERI 1968 32.42 km/h +24:19,1 2:53:55,0

97. 563 Ales BOBEN 1962 MTB Trbovlje/mtbsi 32.42 km/h +24:19,2 2:53:55,1

98. 470 Ivan TEČIĆ 1978 Bk campetto 32.42 km/h +24:19,6 2:53:55,5

99. 397 Davor KARAS 1981 BK Rotor Korivnica 32.42 km/h +24:20,0 2:53:55,9

100. 449 Samo PITAMIC 1974 TK Trisport Kamnik 32.42 km/h +24:20,4 2:53:56,3

101. 353 Alexander PAYER 1989 Pure Encapsulations 32.42 km/h +24:21,2 2:53:57,2

102. 29 Franci ZUPIN 1972 Ambrož team 32.42 km/h +24:21,8 2:53:57,8

103. 646 Massimo MINCA 1991 32.14 km/h +25:50,3 2:55:26,2

104. 488 Maurizio CEOLIN 1973 31.96 km/h +26:49,5 2:56:25,5

105. 425 Aleš PISK 1982 31.96 km/h +26:49,6 2:56:25,5

106. 508 Gregor GRUDEN 1968 KK Izvir Vipava 31.96 km/h +26:49,7 2:56:25,6

107. 537 Giorgio GAMBOZ 1969 MBC trieste 31.96 km/h +26:49,9 2:56:25,8

108. 534 Robert KRAJNC 1970 BK Novigrad 31.79 km/h +27:46,1 2:57:22,0

109. 489 Fabio SIMONETTI 1968 Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D. 31.79 km/h +27:46,3 2:57:22,2

110. 623 Valdi KOSTADINA 1969 Istra Bike Labin 31.79 km/h +27:46,8 2:57:22,7

111. 341 Marin ANĐELINI 1991 Neboderi Pazin Cycling 31.79 km/h +27:47,4 2:57:23,3

112. 73 Boštjan JENKO 1982 KK Plama Pur 31.60 km/h +28:51,1 2:58:27,0

113. 430 Franjo BRANDT 1984 31.57 km/h +28:59,7 2:58:35,6

114. 540 Filip RAKULJ 1970 31.57 km/h +29:01,0 2:58:36,9

115. 398 Hrvoje LYPOLT 1982 Keindl Sport 31.57 km/h +29:02,0 2:58:37,9

116. 441 Tadej HORVAT 1977 31.57 km/h +29:02,1 2:58:38,0

117. 142 Andrej PIRIH 1979 KK Plama Pur 31.57 km/h +29:02,6 2:58:38,5

118. 410 Blaž PRIMC 1985 S. P. 31.56 km/h +29:04,5 2:58:40,4

119. 145 Tomaž ŠAJN 1975 KK Plama Pur 31.56 km/h +29:04,9 2:58:40,8

120. 634 Hrvoje MIHOLJEVIĆ 1979 31.56 km/h +29:05,5 2:58:41,4

121. 653 Tomaž TEKAVEC 1964 31.56 km/h +29:05,8 2:58:41,7

122. 647 Massimiliano 1974 31.54 km/h +29:10,4 2:58:46,3

123. 369 Dario RADMANOVIĆ 1963 mtb istra pazin 31.52 km/h +29:17,9 2:58:53,8

124. 337 Luka RADMANOVIĆ 2002 31.52 km/h +29:18,6 2:58:54,5

125. 339 Igor STARE 1975 Gorenc 31.40 km/h +29:59,3 2:59:35,2

126. 338 Viki KERN 1969 Kd Šenčur 31.40 km/h +29:59,4 2:59:35,3

127. 365 Darjan KLOBASA 1990 KD Arcont Selce 31.33 km/h +30:24,9 3:00:00,8

128. 415 Marko POTRČ 1980 Planet TV 31.33 km/h +30:24,9 3:00:00,8

129. 153 Goran RADECKI 1972 Keindl sport 31.24 km/h +30:53,4 3:00:29,4

130. 440 Denis GIAIOT 1973 Asd.team isonzo 31.24 km/h +30:53,7 3:00:29,6

131. 128 Daniele IURISSEVICH 1976 MBC Trieste 31.24 km/h +30:54,2 3:00:30,1

132. 578 Dario CANEVA 1955 Biemme Garda Sport 31.24 km/h +30:54,5 3:00:30,4

133. 162 Mario KOVACIC 1973 Individualac 31.24 km/h +30:56,0 3:00:32,0

134. 478 Massimo FAVERO 1975 asd be a bike friend 31.24 km/h +30:56,1 3:00:32,0

135. 381 Nicolas HACK 1986 Bara Sport 31.23 km/h +30:57,7 3:00:33,6

136. 418 Fulvio KOREN 1982 31.23 km/h +30:57,7 3:00:33,7

137. 490 Niko SUČEVIČ 1970 31.21 km/h +31:06,7 3:00:42,6

138. 651 Rok JAMŠEK 1993 31.06 km/h +31:57,6 3:01:33,5

139. 344 Luka ČESEN 1991 KK Izvir Vipava 31.02 km/h +32:09,9 3:01:45,8

140. 342 Nejc BRATOŽ 1988 31.02 km/h +32:09,9 3:01:45,9

141. 373 Goran BOLTUŽIĆ 1984 30.78 km/h +33:38,0 3:03:14,0

142. 356 Damir ŠETKA 1987 30.77 km/h +33:38,3 3:03:14,3

143. 412 Nikola NOVOTNI 1980 ABN Cycling Team 30.77 km/h +33:41,1 3:03:17,0

REZULTATI APSOLUTNO

Pos. Bro Prezime Ime God. Club Avg.Speed Top. Time:

2019-10-19 Professional timing solutions!  --  info@protime.si 3/8



144. 150 Gabrijel VIDMAR 1977 federclubtrieste-tecnoedile 30.77 km/h +33:41,2 3:03:17,1

145. 518 Zrinko MRŠO 1971 30.77 km/h +33:41,3 3:03:17,2

146. 160 Gennaro COSENZA 1978 federclubtrieste-tecnoedile 30.76 km/h +33:41,8 3:03:17,8

147. 574 Alberto DE-VALIER 1963 30.76 km/h +33:42,0 3:03:17,9

148. 447 Krešimir MAZGAR 1978 Keindl Sport 30.76 km/h +33:42,6 3:03:18,5

149. 363 Igor MARIĆ 1990 SD Miljokaz 30.76 km/h +33:43,4 3:03:19,4

150. 547 Branko ĐORĐEVIĆ 1968 TourDeFun 30.76 km/h +33:43,5 3:03:19,4

151. 343 Daniel CABAS 1988 30.76 km/h +33:45,1 3:03:21,0

152. 522 Arnold PUTZ 1971 TSV Feldkirchen 30.73 km/h +33:52,9 3:03:28,8

153. 630 Valentino PICCOLIN 1971 30.72 km/h +33:57,9 3:03:33,8

154. 541 Aleš UKMAR 1970 KD BRDA 30.59 km/h +34:45,8 3:04:21,8

155. 436 Ferdinando 1973 30.57 km/h +34:52,6 3:04:28,5

156. 144 Ozren PUPOVAC 1977 30.53 km/h +35:07,1 3:04:43,0

157. 380 Marko GRINDŽAN 1982 JB team novo mesto 30.32 km/h +36:24,8 3:06:00,7

158. 528 Peter VESEL 1965 Keindl Sport 30.20 km/h +37:09,1 3:06:45,1

159. 527 Pavao ROSET 1971 Keindl Sport 30.19 km/h +37:09,6 3:06:45,5

160. 395 Mario ŠETKA 1984 30.19 km/h +37:09,9 3:06:45,8

161. 513 Kristijan KEINDL 1970 Keindl Sport 30.19 km/h +37:10,5 3:06:46,5

162. 526 Goran JANEŠ 1970 Keindl sport 30.19 km/h +37:10,6 3:06:46,5

163. 557 Silvio KADOIĆ 1963 Keindl Sport 30.19 km/h +37:10,9 3:06:46,9

164. 457 Saša SPASOVSKI 1972 30.19 km/h +37:11,7 3:06:47,6

165. 652 Ante RADAS 1975 individualac 30.19 km/h +37:12,6 3:06:48,5

166. 340 Enrico DIRAGOGNA 1962 30.19 km/h +37:12,8 3:06:48,7

167. 639 Egidio LOVRINOVIC 1971 Hobby 30.18 km/h +37:13,1 3:06:49,0

168. 406 Gregor ŠTAMPOHAR 1980 30.18 km/h +37:13,1 3:06:49,1

169. 597 Aleš PUSTAVRH 1970 30.18 km/h +37:13,2 3:06:49,2

170. 598 Tomaž FERLAN 1977 30.18 km/h +37:13,5 3:06:49,4

171. 443 Dejan JAKAC 1979 30.18 km/h +37:13,6 3:06:49,5

172. 600 Dare REVEN 1957 BAM.Bi 30.18 km/h +37:14,3 3:06:50,2

173. 357 Andraž ŠILER 1987 BCC Kranj 30.18 km/h +37:15,1 3:06:51,0

174. 197 Maurizio BOSCATTO 1968 Asd ronchi ciclismo 30.09 km/h +37:47,8 3:07:23,7

175. 505 Franci ČRTALIČ 1965 / 30.09 km/h +37:47,9 3:07:23,8

176. 499 Miroslav ZINAJIĆ 1969 Ciklus 30.03 km/h +38:11,2 3:07:47,1

177. 660 Tomislav MILAKARA 1976 Studenti 29.85 km/h +39:18,6 3:08:54,5

178. 454 Filip ŠOBOT 1979 KBBXS adrenalina 29.76 km/h +39:54,1 3:09:30,1

179. 98 Marko DOLENC 1983 29.34 km/h +42:37,3 3:12:13,2

180. 590 Miroslav KIRH 1956 29.33 km/h +42:39,6 3:12:15,5

181. 399 Hrvoje MARETIĆ 1986 KEINDL SPORT 29.27 km/h +43:02,2 3:12:38,1

182. 438 Mario DUKARIĆ 1977 29.22 km/h +43:23,3 3:12:59,2

183. 542 Adriano MUNTONI 1971 ASD BE A B!KE FR!END 29.20 km/h +43:29,4 3:13:05,3

184. 372 Siniša BJELANOVIĆ 1981 29.17 km/h +43:44,1 3:13:20,0

185. 411 Ivan PIHLER 1982 BK Sokol 29.11 km/h +44:05,9 3:13:41,8

186. 482 Marjan MARJANOVIĆ 1973 TourDeFun 29.11 km/h +44:05,9 3:13:41,8

187. 375 Andrej ČUBRA 1984 BK Ciklus 29.11 km/h +44:06,1 3:13:42,1

188. 674 Aljoša VOGRIN 1984 29.11 km/h +44:06,4 3:13:42,3

189. 422 Vladan PETROVIC 1980 Tour de Fun 29.11 km/h +44:06,4 3:13:42,3

190. 377 Vedran GERGORIĆ 1982 29.11 km/h +44:06,8 3:13:42,7

191. 530 Denis BUKOVAC 1964 BK Novigrad 29.11 km/h +44:07,3 3:13:43,2

192. 64 Andrea MANZIN 1975 Mbc trieste 29.11 km/h +44:07,4 3:13:43,3
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193. 582 Lučano SOŠIĆ 1952 TK Albona Extreme 29.11 km/h +44:08,1 3:13:44,0

194. 618 Dušan SUŠNIK 1966 Calcit bike team 29.11 km/h +44:08,1 3:13:44,1

195. 486 Simon KOROŠEC 1964 29.11 km/h +44:08,4 3:13:44,3

196. 656 Fulvio PITTAO 1974 MBC Trieste 29.11 km/h +44:08,9 3:13:44,8

197. 523 Roman SIMON 1970 28.89 km/h +45:35,1 3:15:11,1

198. 510 Robert HRELJA 1966 KBBXS adrenalina 28.83 km/h +45:58,3 3:15:34,2

199. 327 Kristian JURIŠIĆ 1995 28.82 km/h +46:05,8 3:15:41,8

200. 452 Alessandro 1975 Cassinis 28.74 km/h +46:35,3 3:16:11,2

201. 257 Oscar DE 1961 Alabarda bike 28.74 km/h +46:36,8 3:16:12,7

202. 610 Zoltán RÁZSICS 1978 28.59 km/h +47:38,1 3:17:14,0

203. 480 Roberto RICHTER 1975 C x C 28.56 km/h +47:50,2 3:17:26,2

204. 476 Milan MIRKOV 1972 28.50 km/h +48:14,0 3:17:49,9

205. 60 Rok KOŠIR 1988 28.43 km/h +48:44,8 3:18:20,7

206. 421 Vojislav LEKIC 1986 Tour de fun 28.42 km/h +48:49,1 3:18:25,0

207. 462 Michele VERONESE 1977 28.41 km/h +48:51,2 3:18:27,1

208. 90 Tomaž SLAVEC 1983 KK Plama Pur 28.41 km/h +48:55,3 3:18:31,2

209. 562 Vinko ŠVAB 1961 BAM.Bi 28.39 km/h +49:03,3 3:18:39,2

210. 533 Alberto ZAMATTIO 1965 Alabrda Bike Team 28.36 km/h +49:14,9 3:18:50,8

211. 68 David BUBNIČ 1982 KK Plama Pur 28.35 km/h +49:17,7 3:18:53,6

212. 455 Alessandro SOLDA' 1977 28.35 km/h +49:19,7 3:18:55,6

213. 371 Dalibor BERNOBIĆ 1980 Samo opusteno 28.35 km/h +49:20,2 3:18:56,1

214. 670 Dejan SKOK 1983 28.34 km/h +49:22,1 3:18:58,0

215. 433 Krešimir BONETIĆ 1979 INTERSPORT HRVATSKA 28.34 km/h +49:22,2 3:18:58,2

216. 444 Boštjan JORDAN 1975 ŠD Policist 28.03 km/h +51:32,9 3:21:08,8

217. 496 Hrvoje TISAJ 1972 BK Rotor 27.90 km/h +52:30,0 3:22:05,9

218. 479 Lorenzo BERRETTONI 1978 27.89 km/h +52:37,3 3:22:13,2

219. 405 Andrej ATANASIĆ 1980 BK Novigrad 27.70 km/h +53:59,0 3:23:35,0

220. 631 Alen DEŽELIĆ 1978 27.62 km/h +54:34,6 3:24:10,5

221. 558 Boris MAĐOR 1958 BK Pedala 27.62 km/h +54:34,9 3:24:10,8

222. 545 Miroslav LUKETIĆ 1968 SD Miljokaz 27.57 km/h +54:57,7 3:24:33,6

223. 493 Federico GLAVINA 1976 27.52 km/h +55:20,4 3:24:56,4

224. 655 Luca PENNA 1972 Asd  TEAM ALL4CYCLING - 27.49 km/h +55:31,5 3:25:07,4

225. 325 Tonći HRASTIĆ 1992 27.48 km/h +55:35,8 3:25:11,7

226. 464 Luca ZINGONE 1979 27.48 km/h +55:36,4 3:25:12,3

227. 666 Mateo SAINA 1976 27.42 km/h +56:03,2 3:25:39,1

228. 468 Marijan JAKOPINČIĆ 1972 Keindl Sport 27.34 km/h +56:37,3 3:26:13,2

229. 466 Krešimir BALOG 1972 Keindl Sport 27.34 km/h +56:37,4 3:26:13,3

230. 396 Boris TOKA 1985 27.34 km/h +56:38,4 3:26:14,3

231. 559 Helmut SCHWEINZGER 1962 27.34 km/h +56:39,1 3:26:15,0

232. 572 Andrej KOS 1958 27.22 km/h +57:32,1 3:27:08,0

233. 565 Istvan HARKAI 1957 Zoldkullő H.I.sport Mohács 27.08 km/h +58:36,1 3:28:12,0

234. 580 Albert LEBIČ 1953 26.99 km/h +59:20,2 3:28:56,2

235. 579 Andrej HABJAN 1955 Koloka 26.96 km/h +59:35,9 3:29:11,8

236. 346 Kristijan ERJAVEC 1990 26.86 km/h +1:00:20,1 3:29:56,0

237. 571 George KOOIJMAN 1961 Der fliegende Holänder 26.79 km/h +1:00:53,7 3:30:29,6

238. 548 Nikola STANKOVIĆ 1970 TourDeFun 26.77 km/h +1:01:04,2 3:30:40,1

239. 389 Ronald LADAVAC 1981 26.73 km/h +1:01:21,8 3:30:57,8

240. 376 Francesco D'ANGELO 1981 26.72 km/h +1:01:25,9 3:31:01,8

241. 334 Enrico COLMAGRO 1992 26.71 km/h +1:01:30,5 3:31:06,4
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242. 407 Sebastijan BLAŽINČIČ 1980 Nomago 26.69 km/h +1:01:40,6 3:31:16,6

243. 519 Damijan PAVLIČ 1966 26.69 km/h +1:01:40,7 3:31:16,6

244. 637 Zlatko SELIČ 1964 Šentjur Power 26.69 km/h +1:01:42,2 3:31:18,1

245. 561 Marjan SKUŠEK 1958 KD SPRINT 26.64 km/h +1:02:03,5 3:31:39,4

246. 517 Marco MELOTTI 1968 Biemme Garda Sport 26.57 km/h +1:02:39,5 3:32:15,4

247. 424 Andrej KAMIČ 1984 26.44 km/h +1:03:39,1 3:33:15,0

248. 427 Iztok HUSKIČ 1966 26.34 km/h +1:04:29,5 3:34:05,5

249. 393 Damir PAJNTAR 1984 GB 26.34 km/h +1:04:31,4 3:34:07,3

250. 434 Primož BUTINA 1978 26.24 km/h +1:05:16,0 3:34:51,9

251. 515 Hrvoje KUVEŽDIĆ 1970 26.22 km/h +1:05:25,8 3:35:01,7

252. 589 Josip ČUČEK 1956 Keindl sport 26.13 km/h +1:06:09,8 3:35:45,7

253. 358 Tedi ZGRABLIĆ 1988 Neboderi Pazin Cycling 26.07 km/h +1:06:39,6 3:36:15,5

254. 456 Aco SPASOVIC 1977 spago 25.94 km/h +1:07:49,3 3:37:25,2

255. 171 Damjan BIRTIČ 1975 25.73 km/h +1:09:34,6 3:39:10,5

256. 566 Marco SCAPPINI 1963 Inbici club 25.71 km/h +1:09:43,0 3:39:19,0

257. 469 Jani SELAK 1977 JB TEAM 25.71 km/h +1:09:45,3 3:39:21,2

258. 502 Marino BALDAŠ 1969 25.56 km/h +1:11:02,6 3:40:38,5

259. 326 Antonio JAKIĆ 1997 25.55 km/h +1:11:08,0 3:40:43,9

260. 463 Vedran VUKŠIĆ 1974 25.54 km/h +1:11:12,0 3:40:47,9

261. 445 Anđelo MAJIĆ 1973 25.54 km/h +1:11:12,7 3:40:48,6

262. 638 Lionello SCHILLANI 1966 25.39 km/h +1:12:31,6 3:42:07,5

263. 383 Dubravko HORVAT 1982 25.14 km/h +1:14:43,4 3:44:19,3

264. 413 Aleksandar PANTOVIĆ 1982 TourDeFun 25.09 km/h +1:15:06,2 3:44:42,1

265. 336 Viktor POTOČKI 1999 Ljubljana Gusto Santic 25.09 km/h +1:15:11,1 3:44:47,0

266. 423 Ivan STEVIĆ 1980 TourDeFun 25.08 km/h +1:15:11,5 3:44:47,4

267. 429 Danijel KVASINA 1985 Škola Biciklizma Zagreb 25.08 km/h +1:15:11,8 3:44:47,7

268. 419 Milan ZATEZALO 1985 SD Miljokaz 25.03 km/h +1:15:40,0 3:45:15,9

269. 437 Gajo DOJČINOVIĆ 1978 25.03 km/h +1:15:40,7 3:45:16,6

270. 524 Nenad ZUBAC 1964 HAVK MLADOST 24.99 km/h +1:16:04,4 3:45:40,3

271. 554 Bruno FALCOMER 1962 24.89 km/h +1:16:59,4 3:46:35,3

272. 514 Robert KUS 1965 DrMOL 24.86 km/h +1:17:12,5 3:46:48,4

273. 331 Anton SVETLIN 2001 24.79 km/h +1:17:51,2 3:47:27,2

274. 494 Nedeljko MATEJAK 1976 24.74 km/h +1:18:17,6 3:47:53,6

275. 506 Boštjan DOMINKO 1970 / 24.74 km/h +1:18:20,2 3:47:56,1

276. 384 Toni HRVATIN 1985 24.53 km/h +1:20:16,6 3:49:52,6

277. 584 Sergio RONCHI 1953 Inbici club 24.47 km/h +1:20:52,4 3:50:28,3

278. 585 Franco SANDROLINI 1951 Inbici club 24.45 km/h +1:21:00,7 3:50:36,6

279. 509 Giampietro GUERRA 1969 24.44 km/h +1:21:07,7 3:50:43,6

280. 390 Ivan LAŠKARIN 1981 24.29 km/h +1:22:32,9 3:52:08,9

281. 379 Riccardo GREGORIG 1985 23.93 km/h +1:26:02,1 3:55:38,0

282. 392 Andrea MORANDI 1982 23.92 km/h +1:26:05,4 3:55:41,3

283. 587 Valter OBLAK 1953 23.80 km/h +1:27:17,8 3:56:53,7

284. 538 Zoran KUTLAČA 1964 bk dinamo 23.63 km/h +1:29:00,0 3:58:35,9

285. 576 Josef BINDER 1946 23.58 km/h +1:29:30,6 3:59:06,5

286. 641 Alessandro 1965 BoraMultisport Trieste 23.56 km/h +1:29:45,3 3:59:21,2

287. 428 Mate BJELIŠ 1982 BK Puls 23.51 km/h +1:30:17,8 3:59:53,7

288. 495 Karlo KUČAN 1978 BK Trail FCE 23.50 km/h +1:30:22,3 3:59:58,2

289. 501 Carlo ANTONEL 1966 Asd ronchi ciclismo 23.26 km/h +1:32:51,3 4:02:27,2

290. 349 Bojan JOVANOVIĆ 1988 23.06 km/h +1:34:54,3 4:04:30,2
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291. 345 Dino DEJAK 1989 VK ADRIACO 23.06 km/h +1:34:54,3 4:04:30,3

292. 525 Tomislav BUTORAC 1970 Crikvenica 23.05 km/h +1:35:01,6 4:04:37,5

293. 581 Delio SIMONICH 1952 Asd ronchi ciclismo 23.03 km/h +1:35:12,1 4:04:48,0

294. 553 Raffaele DIBLASI 1963 Ar fincantieri 22.87 km/h +1:37:00,6 4:06:36,5

295. 368 Stefano DEL ROSSO 1966 ASD 22.64 km/h +1:39:28,0 4:09:03,9

296. 657 Marko PIUKA 1989 22.55 km/h +1:40:29,5 4:10:05,4

297. 367 Paolo GIBERNA 1961 ASD 22.50 km/h +1:40:57,7 4:10:33,6

298. 644 Adriano MAGGI 1962 Bora Multisport Trieste 22.50 km/h +1:40:57,8 4:10:33,7

299. 351 Mauro MAURIGH 1988 22.50 km/h +1:40:58,1 4:10:34,0

300. 385 Miomir ILINČIĆ 1981 22.39 km/h +1:42:16,2 4:11:52,2

301. 504 Delio BUTTIGNON 1966 Asd ronchi ciclismo 21.86 km/h +1:48:20,3 4:17:56,3

302. 577 Edi BURAZZINI 1949 Asd ronchi ciclismo 21.86 km/h +1:48:20,6 4:17:56,5

303. 355 Arian SCHMITZ 1990 21.24 km/h +1:55:52,5 4:25:28,4

304. 475 Branislav OLĆAN 1979 21.07 km/h +1:58:02,5 4:27:38,4

305. 477 Stef HARLEY 1976 KD Grosuplje 20.99 km/h +1:59:05,8 4:28:41,7

306. 586 Franko PILAT 1953 Motovun 20.81 km/h +2:01:20,9 4:30:56,8

307. 570 Johan KNITTELFELD 1957 20.78 km/h +2:01:46,8 4:31:22,7

308. 516 Sergej MEDVED 1968 DrMOL 20.74 km/h +2:02:14,5 4:31:50,4

309. 543 Stojan KOBE 1965 20.57 km/h +2:04:29,3 4:34:05,2

310. 472 Mijat DESPOTOVIĆ 1972 20.50 km/h +2:05:27,6 4:35:03,5

311. 588 Radomir MARIĆ 1954 20.10 km/h +2:10:57,7 4:40:33,6

312. 583 Ulrich HAMM 1953 Berchtesgadener Land 19.55 km/h +2:18:51,2 4:48:27,1

333 Deni KERNJUS 2002 BK Novigrad km/h DNS
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Women
1. 594 Laura ŠIMENC 1990 BK Umag 37.69 km/h -- 2:29:38,2

2. 642 Ajda OPEKA 1979 KD BRANIK Maribor 32.96 km/h +21:27,4 2:51:05,6

3. 633 Federica BAZZOCCHI 1977 32.94 km/h +21:32,4 2:51:10,6

4. 593 Giulia Marina 1994 ALE' CIPOLLINI 32.43 km/h +24:15,1 2:53:53,4

5. 595 Kerstin QUIRCHMAYR 1990 Racing4Charity 32.43 km/h +24:15,5 2:53:53,8

6. 608 Gita MIHOVEC 1988 31.96 km/h +26:47,4 2:56:25,6

7. 617 Joži NASTRAN BRANK 1975 KD LPP 30.77 km/h +33:39,0 3:03:17,2

8. 606 Laura BOZ 1982 ASD GRINT BIKE TEAM 30.76 km/h +33:40,9 3:03:19,2

9. 607 Maja HADŽI ILIĆ 1981 30.72 km/h +33:55,0 3:03:33,2

10. 614 Andrea KIRŠIĆ 1978 Keindl Sport 30.19 km/h +37:10,6 3:06:48,9

11. 621 Vida CEGLAR 1964 BAM.BI team 29.11 km/h +44:05,4 3:13:43,6

12. 613 Daniela ROTELLI 1977 Rodman 28.74 km/h +46:33,5 3:16:11,7

13. 624 Lilijana ŠVAB 1964 BAMB.Bi 28.39 km/h +49:01,0 3:18:39,3

14. 671 Marina NOVEL 1972 27.42 km/h +56:00,8 3:25:39,1

15. 605 Romina MARUŠIĆ 1983 BK Novigrad 26.34 km/h +1:04:28,9 3:34:07,2

16. 596 Daniela BIFFIS 1990 25.71 km/h +1:09:41,0 3:39:19,2

17. 616 Katja FERLAN 1984 25.71 km/h +1:09:42,1 3:39:20,3

18. 628 Cristina LOSCHI 1965 25.12 km/h +1:14:51,9 3:44:30,2

19. 592 Tami GANTAR 1990 24.70 km/h +1:18:39,6 3:48:17,9

20. 591 Mjriam FALCOMER 1993 24.45 km/h +1:20:58,4 3:50:36,6

21. 625 Dida VOLK 1960 24.10 km/h +1:24:19,5 3:53:57,8

22. 604 Daniela 1980 24.07 km/h +1:24:35,5 3:54:13,7

23. 612 Nina ORAŽEM 1978 Kd Alpe sis 23.72 km/h +1:28:05,7 3:57:44,0

24. 629 Erika HROVATIN 1971 ASD Boramultisportrieste 22.50 km/h +1:40:55,5 4:10:33,7

25. 622 Dragica HABJAN 1959 Koloka 21.61 km/h +1:51:15,2 4:20:53,5

26. 611 Verica MIKECIN 1977 21.04 km/h +1:58:18,4 4:27:56,7

27. 615 Kristina PUNIŠ 1975 21.01 km/h +1:58:41,6 4:28:19,9

28. 602 Ana JURCAN 1981 21.01 km/h +1:58:41,7 4:28:19,9

29. 609 Oana BACANU 1980 3sporta 20.39 km/h +2:06:50,6 4:36:28,9

30. 627 Tjaša BURNIK 1965 20.04 km/h +2:11:46,3 4:41:24,5

Rezultatov: 343
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Istria Granfondo SMALL (94 km)

Cadet
1. 649 Štefan KOVAČ 2002 37.70 km/h -- -- 2:29:36,0

2. 664 Jernej HRIBAR 2002 37.69 km/h +00,4 +00,4 2:29:36,5

3. 335 Boštjan PRELC 1992 37.69 km/h +00,8 +00,4 2:29:36,9

4. 332 Martin LEGOVIĆ 1996 37.69 km/h +01,7 +00,8 2:29:37,8

5. 328 Žan KARBA 1996 37.69 km/h +02,4 +00,6 2:29:38,5

6. 322 Andrea CALZA 1993 37.67 km/h +06,5 +04,1 2:29:42,6

7. 63 Marko TOT 1993 35.94 km/h +7:17,5 +7:11,0 2:36:53,6

8. 636 Ažbe ŽIBERT 2002 35.90 km/h +7:29,6 +12,1 2:37:05,7

9. 323 Antonio FRLAN 1993 35.60 km/h +8:49,3 +1:19,6 2:38:25,4

10. 650 Luca STEFFE 1995 34.92 km/h +11:53,5 +3:04,2 2:41:29,6

11. 324 Gašper GRBEC 1993 34.58 km/h +13:27,4 +1:33,9 2:43:03,5

12. 337 Luka RADMANOVIĆ 2002 31.52 km/h +29:18,5 +15:51,0 2:58:54,5

13. 651 Rok JAMŠEK 1993 31.06 km/h +31:57,4 +2:38,9 3:01:33,5

14. 327 Kristian JURIŠIĆ 1995 28.82 km/h +46:05,7 +14:08,2 3:15:41,8

15. 325 Tonći HRASTIĆ 1992 27.48 km/h +55:35,6 +9:29,9 3:25:11,7

16. 334 Enrico COLMAGRO 1992 26.71 km/h +1:01:30,3 +5:54,7 3:31:06,4

17. 326 Antonio JAKIĆ 1997 25.55 km/h +1:11:07,9 +9:37,5 3:40:43,9

18. 336 Viktor POTOČKI 1999 25.09 km/h +1:15:10,9 +4:03,0 3:44:47,0

19. 331 Anton SVETLIN 2001 24.79 km/h +1:17:51,1 +2:40,1 3:47:27,2

333 Deni KERNJUS 2002 km/h DNS

Junior
1. 360 Andrea ĐURĐEVIĆ 1987 37.69 km/h -- -- 2:29:38,3

2. 366 Simon KOČNIK 1988 36.37 km/h +5:25,4 +5:25,4 2:35:03,7

3. 350 Gašper KOREN 1991 35.04 km/h +11:18,0 +5:52,6 2:40:56,4

4. 361 Matjaž ČERNIGOJ 1987 34.40 km/h +14:18,3 +3:00,2 2:43:56,7

5. 362 Danijel ANDRIJEVIĆ 1987 33.61 km/h +18:07,5 +3:49,2 2:47:45,9

6. 352 Blaž OBLAK 1991 33.45 km/h +18:56,6 +49,1 2:48:35,0

7. 359 Simon ZLATANOVIC 1989 33.24 km/h +20:00,3 +1:03,6 2:49:38,7

8. 353 Alexander PAYER 1989 32.42 km/h +24:18,8 +4:18,4 2:53:57,2

9. 646 Massimo MINCA 1991 32.14 km/h +25:47,8 +1:29,0 2:55:26,2

10. 341 Marin ANĐELINI 1991 31.79 km/h +27:44,9 +1:57,1 2:57:23,3

11. 365 Darjan KLOBASA 1990 31.33 km/h +30:22,4 +2:37,4 3:00:00,8

12. 344 Luka ČESEN 1991 31.02 km/h +32:07,5 +1:45,0 3:01:45,8

13. 342 Nejc BRATOŽ 1988 31.02 km/h +32:07,5 +00,0 3:01:45,9

14. 356 Damir ŠETKA 1987 30.77 km/h +33:35,9 +1:28,4 3:03:14,3

15. 363 Igor MARIĆ 1990 30.76 km/h +33:41,0 +05,0 3:03:19,4

16. 343 Daniel CABAS 1988 30.76 km/h +33:42,6 +01,6 3:03:21,0

17. 357 Andraž ŠILER 1987 30.18 km/h +37:12,6 +3:30,0 3:06:51,0

18. 60 Rok KOŠIR 1988 28.43 km/h +48:42,3 +11:29,7 3:18:20,7

19. 346 Kristijan ERJAVEC 1990 26.86 km/h +1:00:17,7 +11:35,3 3:29:56,0

20. 358 Tedi ZGRABLIĆ 1988 26.07 km/h +1:06:37,1 +6:19,4 3:36:15,5

21. 349 Bojan JOVANOVIĆ 1988 23.06 km/h +1:34:51,8 +28:14,6 4:04:30,2

22. 345 Dino DEJAK 1989 23.06 km/h +1:34:51,9 +00,0 4:04:30,3

23. 657 Marko PIUKA 1989 22.55 km/h +1:40:27,0 +5:35,1 4:10:05,4
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24. 351 Mauro MAURIGH 1988 22.50 km/h +1:40:55,6 +28,5 4:10:34,0

25. 355 Arian SCHMITZ 1990 21.24 km/h +1:55:50,0 +14:54,4 4:25:28,4

Senior
1. 426 Uroš VENE 1982 37.70 km/h -- -- 2:29:36,1

2. 386 Mitja KLAVORA 1984 37.69 km/h +00,1 +00,1 2:29:36,2

3. 378 Rok GOLOB 1981 37.69 km/h +01,1 +01,0 2:29:37,3

4. 497 Bojan RAFAJ 1984 37.69 km/h +02,0 +00,8 2:29:38,2

5. 659 Andrea SPADARO 1986 37.63 km/h +14,8 +12,7 2:29:51,0

6. 402 Saša DOMINKOVIĆ 1985 36.63 km/h +4:20,6 +4:05,7 2:33:56,7

7. 416 Marko POLAK 1984 36.37 km/h +5:27,6 +1:06,9 2:35:03,7

8. 420 Uroš ČERNIGOJ 1985 36.21 km/h +6:09,3 +41,7 2:35:45,4

9. 417 Alexander RESCH 1980 35.89 km/h +7:31,3 +1:22,0 2:37:07,5

10. 387 Miha KRAMAR 1985 35.59 km/h +8:50,1 +1:18,7 2:38:26,3

11. 388 Matjaž KREGAR 1985 34.94 km/h +11:48,5 +2:58,3 2:41:24,6

12. 409 Marko TOMIĆ 1986 34.93 km/h +11:49,8 +01,3 2:41:26,0

13. 400 Tomislav ŠPIŠIĆ 1982 34.40 km/h +14:20,8 +2:31,0 2:43:57,0

14. 374 Nicola CANTARUTTI 1982 34.40 km/h +14:20,8 +00,0 2:43:57,0

15. 404 Slaven SAVIĆ 1980 33.62 km/h +18:09,3 +3:48,4 2:47:45,4

16. 401 Saša VIDOVIĆ 1982 33.24 km/h +20:03,7 +1:54,4 2:49:39,8

17. 620 Jurij KORIDI 1983 33.23 km/h +20:06,5 +02,8 2:49:42,7

18. 391 Ronald MACAN 1985 33.22 km/h +20:08,7 +02,1 2:49:44,8

19. 678 Rok ZUPANČIČ 1986 33.01 km/h +21:13,0 +1:04,3 2:50:49,1

20. 408 Ilija ŽIKIĆ 1986 32.95 km/h +21:33,5 +20,5 2:51:09,7

21. 414 Dragan JOVANOVIĆ 1984 32.95 km/h +21:33,6 +00,0 2:51:09,7

22. 619 Blaž BRAČIČ 1981 32.59 km/h +23:27,1 +1:53,5 2:53:03,3

23. 94 Marko ŽUNIČ 1985 32.43 km/h +24:17,6 +50,5 2:53:53,8

24. 397 Davor KARAS 1981 32.42 km/h +24:19,8 +02,1 2:53:55,9

25. 425 Aleš PISK 1982 31.96 km/h +26:49,4 +2:29,5 2:56:25,5

26. 73 Boštjan JENKO 1982 31.60 km/h +28:50,9 +2:01,5 2:58:27,0

27. 430 Franjo BRANDT 1984 31.57 km/h +28:59,5 +08,5 2:58:35,6

28. 398 Hrvoje LYPOLT 1982 31.57 km/h +29:01,8 +02,2 2:58:37,9

29. 410 Blaž PRIMC 1985 31.56 km/h +29:04,3 +02,4 2:58:40,4

30. 415 Marko POTRČ 1980 31.33 km/h +30:24,7 +1:20,3 3:00:00,8

31. 381 Nicolas HACK 1986 31.23 km/h +30:57,4 +32,7 3:00:33,6

32. 418 Fulvio KOREN 1982 31.23 km/h +30:57,5 +00,0 3:00:33,7

33. 373 Goran BOLTUŽIĆ 1984 30.78 km/h +33:37,8 +2:40,2 3:03:14,0

34. 412 Nikola NOVOTNI 1980 30.77 km/h +33:40,9 +03,0 3:03:17,0

35. 380 Marko GRINDŽAN 1982 30.32 km/h +36:24,5 +2:43,6 3:06:00,7

36. 395 Mario ŠETKA 1984 30.19 km/h +37:09,7 +45,1 3:06:45,8

37. 406 Gregor ŠTAMPOHAR 1980 30.18 km/h +37:12,9 +03,2 3:06:49,1

38. 98 Marko DOLENC 1983 29.34 km/h +42:37,1 +5:24,1 3:12:13,2

39. 399 Hrvoje MARETIĆ 1986 29.27 km/h +43:02,0 +24,8 3:12:38,1

40. 372 Siniša BJELANOVIĆ 1981 29.17 km/h +43:43,8 +41,8 3:13:20,0

41. 411 Ivan PIHLER 1982 29.11 km/h +44:05,7 +21,8 3:13:41,8

42. 375 Andrej ČUBRA 1984 29.11 km/h +44:05,9 +00,2 3:13:42,1

43. 674 Aljoša VOGRIN 1984 29.11 km/h +44:06,1 +00,2 3:13:42,3

44. 422 Vladan PETROVIC 1980 29.11 km/h +44:06,2 +00,0 3:13:42,3

45. 377 Vedran GERGORIĆ 1982 29.11 km/h +44:06,6 +00,4 3:13:42,7
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46. 421 Vojislav LEKIC 1986 28.42 km/h +48:48,9 +4:42,2 3:18:25,0

47. 90 Tomaž SLAVEC 1983 28.41 km/h +48:55,1 +06,2 3:18:31,2

48. 68 David BUBNIČ 1982 28.35 km/h +49:17,4 +22,3 3:18:53,6

49. 371 Dalibor BERNOBIĆ 1980 28.35 km/h +49:20,0 +02,5 3:18:56,1

50. 670 Dejan SKOK 1983 28.34 km/h +49:21,9 +01,9 3:18:58,0

51. 405 Andrej ATANASIĆ 1980 27.70 km/h +53:58,8 +4:36,9 3:23:35,0

52. 396 Boris TOKA 1985 27.34 km/h +56:38,2 +2:39,3 3:26:14,3

53. 389 Ronald LADAVAC 1981 26.73 km/h +1:01:21,6 +4:43,4 3:30:57,8

54. 376 Francesco D'ANGELO 1981 26.72 km/h +1:01:25,7 +04,0 3:31:01,8

55. 407 Sebastijan BLAŽINČIČ 1980 26.69 km/h +1:01:40,4 +14,7 3:31:16,6

56. 424 Andrej KAMIČ 1984 26.44 km/h +1:03:38,9 +1:58,4 3:33:15,0

57. 393 Damir PAJNTAR 1984 26.34 km/h +1:04:31,1 +52,2 3:34:07,3

58. 383 Dubravko HORVAT 1982 25.14 km/h +1:14:43,2 +10:12,0 3:44:19,3

59. 413 Aleksandar PANTOVIĆ 1982 25.09 km/h +1:15:06,0 +22,8 3:44:42,1

60. 423 Ivan STEVIĆ 1980 25.08 km/h +1:15:11,3 +05,2 3:44:47,4

61. 429 Danijel KVASINA 1985 25.08 km/h +1:15:11,6 +00,2 3:44:47,7

62. 419 Milan ZATEZALO 1985 25.03 km/h +1:15:39,7 +28,1 3:45:15,9

63. 384 Toni HRVATIN 1985 24.53 km/h +1:20:16,4 +4:36,6 3:49:52,6

64. 390 Ivan LAŠKARIN 1981 24.29 km/h +1:22:32,7 +2:16,2 3:52:08,9

65. 379 Riccardo GREGORIG 1985 23.93 km/h +1:26:01,9 +3:29,1 3:55:38,0

66. 392 Andrea MORANDI 1982 23.92 km/h +1:26:05,2 +03,2 3:55:41,3

67. 428 Mate BJELIŠ 1982 23.51 km/h +1:30:17,5 +4:12,3 3:59:53,7

68. 385 Miomir ILINČIĆ 1981 22.39 km/h +1:42:16,0 +11:58,4 4:11:52,2

Master
1. 467 Andrej GUČEK 1976 37.70 km/h -- -- 2:29:35,9

2. 451 Jani PREŠEREN 1976 37.69 km/h +00,2 +00,2 2:29:36,1

3. 635 Roberto VIDONI 1977 37.69 km/h +00,6 +00,3 2:29:36,5

4. 439 Heimo FETTER 1973 37.69 km/h +01,2 +00,6 2:29:37,1

5. 487 Jože VESEL 1975 37.69 km/h +01,9 +00,6 2:29:37,8

6. 471 Stanko VERSTOVŠEK 1976 37.69 km/h +02,2 +00,2 2:29:38,1

7. 492 Andrea URINANI 1972 36.29 km/h +5:48,8 +5:46,6 2:35:24,7

8. 448 Aleš ORAŽEM 1973 35.53 km/h +9:06,6 +3:17,7 2:38:42,5

9. 481 Aleksandar ĆOĆIĆ 1975 35.31 km/h +10:07,1 +1:00,5 2:39:43,0

10. 632 Michele FABRIS 1974 35.15 km/h +10:49,4 +42,2 2:40:25,3

11. 645 Igor LIČEN 1972 35.04 km/h +11:20,4 +31,0 2:40:56,4

12. 648 Alessio MARINI TOFFUL 1972 34.93 km/h +11:49,7 +29,2 2:41:25,6

13. 435 Nicola CANTARUTTI 1977 34.93 km/h +11:50,1 +00,4 2:41:26,0

14. 498 Dean KRALJ 1973 34.40 km/h +14:19,2 +2:29,0 2:43:55,1

15. 485 Jean Pierre Sebastien SOULES 1973 34.40 km/h +14:21,2 +01,9 2:43:57,1

16. 458 Vedran STORELI 1974 34.18 km/h +15:24,5 +1:03,3 2:45:00,4

17. 453 Boštjan SEVČNIKAR 1975 33.59 km/h +18:16,8 +2:52,3 2:47:52,7

18. 465 Dejan ŽIVKOVIĆ 1974 33.23 km/h +20:05,0 +1:48,2 2:49:40,9

19. 446 Miroslav MARŠANIĆ 1975 33.23 km/h +20:05,8 +00,7 2:49:41,7

20. 450 Matej PRELC 1978 33.23 km/h +20:06,7 +00,9 2:49:42,7

21. 643 Matej IVANČIČ 1972 33.23 km/h +20:06,9 +00,1 2:49:42,8

22. 473 Tadej HANŽIČ 1978 32.96 km/h +21:29,2 +1:22,2 2:51:05,1

23. 432 Marco BELLON 1974 32.94 km/h +21:34,4 +05,2 2:51:10,3

24. 654 Boris BENCI 1972 32.90 km/h +21:47,4 +12,9 2:51:23,3
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25. 665 Vlado HRVATIN 1976 32.49 km/h +23:57,8 +2:10,3 2:53:33,7

26. 442 Aleš IPAVEC 1979 32.43 km/h +24:17,9 +20,1 2:53:53,8

27. 470 Ivan TEČIĆ 1978 32.42 km/h +24:19,6 +01,7 2:53:55,5

28. 449 Samo PITAMIC 1974 32.42 km/h +24:20,4 +00,7 2:53:56,3

29. 29 Franci ZUPIN 1972 32.42 km/h +24:21,8 +01,4 2:53:57,8

30. 488 Maurizio CEOLIN 1973 31.96 km/h +26:49,5 +2:27,6 2:56:25,5

31. 441 Tadej HORVAT 1977 31.57 km/h +29:02,1 +2:12,5 2:58:38,0

32. 142 Andrej PIRIH 1979 31.57 km/h +29:02,6 +00,5 2:58:38,5

33. 145 Tomaž ŠAJN 1975 31.56 km/h +29:04,9 +02,2 2:58:40,8

34. 634 Hrvoje MIHOLJEVIĆ 1979 31.56 km/h +29:05,5 +00,6 2:58:41,4

35. 647 Massimiliano LOMBARDI 1974 31.54 km/h +29:10,4 +04,8 2:58:46,3

36. 339 Igor STARE 1975 31.40 km/h +29:59,3 +48,9 2:59:35,2

37. 153 Goran RADECKI 1972 31.24 km/h +30:53,4 +54,1 3:00:29,4

38. 440 Denis GIAIOT 1973 31.24 km/h +30:53,7 +00,2 3:00:29,6

39. 128 Daniele IURISSEVICH 1976 31.24 km/h +30:54,2 +00,5 3:00:30,1

40. 162 Mario KOVACIC 1973 31.24 km/h +30:56,0 +01,8 3:00:32,0

41. 478 Massimo FAVERO 1975 31.24 km/h +30:56,1 +00,0 3:00:32,0

42. 150 Gabrijel VIDMAR 1977 30.77 km/h +33:41,2 +2:45,0 3:03:17,1

43. 160 Gennaro COSENZA 1978 30.76 km/h +33:41,8 +00,6 3:03:17,8

44. 447 Krešimir MAZGAR 1978 30.76 km/h +33:42,6 +00,7 3:03:18,5

45. 436 Ferdinando CAPOBIANCO 1973 30.57 km/h +34:52,6 +1:09,9 3:04:28,5

46. 144 Ozren PUPOVAC 1977 30.53 km/h +35:07,1 +14,5 3:04:43,0

47. 457 Saša SPASOVSKI 1972 30.19 km/h +37:11,7 +2:04,5 3:06:47,6

48. 652 Ante RADAS 1975 30.19 km/h +37:12,6 +00,9 3:06:48,5

49. 598 Tomaž FERLAN 1977 30.18 km/h +37:13,5 +00,8 3:06:49,4

50. 443 Dejan JAKAC 1979 30.18 km/h +37:13,6 +00,0 3:06:49,5

51. 660 Tomislav MILAKARA 1976 29.85 km/h +39:18,6 +2:05,0 3:08:54,5

52. 454 Filip ŠOBOT 1979 29.76 km/h +39:54,1 +35,5 3:09:30,1

53. 438 Mario DUKARIĆ 1977 29.22 km/h +43:23,3 +3:29,1 3:12:59,2

54. 482 Marjan MARJANOVIĆ 1973 29.11 km/h +44:05,9 +42,6 3:13:41,8

55. 64 Andrea MANZIN 1975 29.11 km/h +44:07,4 +01,4 3:13:43,3

56. 656 Fulvio PITTAO 1974 29.11 km/h +44:08,9 +01,4 3:13:44,8

57. 452 Alessandro SCIARRONE 1975 28.74 km/h +46:35,3 +2:26,3 3:16:11,2

58. 610 Zoltán RÁZSICS 1978 28.59 km/h +47:38,1 +1:02,8 3:17:14,0

59. 480 Roberto RICHTER 1975 28.56 km/h +47:50,2 +12,1 3:17:26,2

60. 476 Milan MIRKOV 1972 28.50 km/h +48:14,0 +23,7 3:17:49,9

61. 462 Michele VERONESE 1977 28.41 km/h +48:51,2 +37,2 3:18:27,1

62. 455 Alessandro SOLDA' 1977 28.35 km/h +49:19,7 +28,4 3:18:55,6

63. 433 Krešimir BONETIĆ 1979 28.34 km/h +49:22,2 +02,5 3:18:58,2

64. 444 Boštjan JORDAN 1975 28.03 km/h +51:32,9 +2:10,6 3:21:08,8

65. 496 Hrvoje TISAJ 1972 27.90 km/h +52:30,0 +57,1 3:22:05,9

66. 479 Lorenzo BERRETTONI 1978 27.89 km/h +52:37,3 +07,3 3:22:13,2

67. 631 Alen DEŽELIĆ 1978 27.62 km/h +54:34,6 +1:57,2 3:24:10,5

68. 493 Federico GLAVINA 1976 27.52 km/h +55:20,4 +45,8 3:24:56,4

69. 655 Luca PENNA 1972 27.49 km/h +55:31,5 +11,0 3:25:07,4

70. 464 Luca ZINGONE 1979 27.48 km/h +55:36,4 +04,9 3:25:12,3

71. 666 Mateo SAINA 1976 27.42 km/h +56:03,2 +26,7 3:25:39,1

72. 468 Marijan JAKOPINČIĆ 1972 27.34 km/h +56:37,3 +34,1 3:26:13,2

73. 466 Krešimir BALOG 1972 27.34 km/h +56:37,4 +00,0 3:26:13,3
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74. 434 Primož BUTINA 1978 26.24 km/h +1:05:16,0 +8:38,6 3:34:51,9

75. 456 Aco SPASOVIC 1977 25.94 km/h +1:07:49,3 +2:33,3 3:37:25,2

76. 171 Damjan BIRTIČ 1975 25.73 km/h +1:09:34,6 +1:45,2 3:39:10,5

77. 469 Jani SELAK 1977 25.71 km/h +1:09:45,3 +10,7 3:39:21,2

78. 463 Vedran VUKŠIĆ 1974 25.54 km/h +1:11:12,0 +1:26,6 3:40:47,9

79. 445 Anđelo MAJIĆ 1973 25.54 km/h +1:11:12,7 +00,7 3:40:48,6

80. 437 Gajo DOJČINOVIĆ 1978 25.03 km/h +1:15:40,7 +4:27,9 3:45:16,6

81. 494 Nedeljko MATEJAK 1976 24.74 km/h +1:18:17,6 +2:36,9 3:47:53,6

82. 495 Karlo KUČAN 1978 23.50 km/h +1:30:22,3 +12:04,6 3:59:58,2

83. 475 Branislav OLĆAN 1979 21.07 km/h +1:58:02,5 +27:40,2 4:27:38,4

84. 477 Stef HARLEY 1976 20.99 km/h +1:59:05,8 +1:03,2 4:28:41,7

85. 472 Mijat DESPOTOVIĆ 1972 20.50 km/h +2:05:27,6 +6:21,8 4:35:03,5

Gentleman
1. 520 Lucjan PREMRN 1966 37.69 km/h -- -- 2:29:36,4

2. 599 Borut VODOPIVEC 1969 37.69 km/h +00,0 +00,0 2:29:36,5

3. 511 Mihael HRIBAR 1967 36.20 km/h +6:09,1 +6:09,1 2:35:45,6

4. 521 Janez PRETNAR 1967 36.20 km/h +6:11,2 +02,0 2:35:47,7

5. 500 Igor CESAR 1970 35.89 km/h +7:31,2 +1:20,0 2:37:07,7

6. 529 Tomaž ŠEME 1968 35.59 km/h +8:49,6 +1:18,4 2:38:26,1

7. 550 Massimo GABBI 1970 35.58 km/h +8:52,7 +03,0 2:38:29,2

8. 226 Robert ŽIGON 1967 34.40 km/h +14:19,3 +5:26,5 2:43:55,8

9. 539 Andrej PINTER 1964 34.39 km/h +14:21,3 +02,0 2:43:57,8

10. 549 Uroš PREVC 1971 34.18 km/h +15:23,1 +1:01,7 2:44:59,6

11. 503 Fabio BREGOLI 1965 34.17 km/h +15:24,1 +01,0 2:45:00,6

12. 662 Stefano GATTO 1967 34.13 km/h +15:36,2 +12,0 2:45:12,7

13. 507 Dušan GORJANEC 1967 32.96 km/h +21:28,6 +5:52,4 2:51:05,1

14. 658 Janus JANC 1968 32.89 km/h +21:50,6 +21,9 2:51:27,1

15. 536 Alessandro COK 1971 32.70 km/h +22:49,4 +58,8 2:52:25,9

16. 663 Mladen CUKON 1969 32.49 km/h +23:58,5 +1:09,1 2:53:35,0

17. 512 Drago KARBA 1968 32.43 km/h +24:16,2 +17,7 2:53:52,7

18. 544 Siniša HERMAN 1971 32.43 km/h +24:17,0 +00,7 2:53:53,4

19. 532 Relvis GLAVIĆ 1971 32.43 km/h +24:17,0 +00,0 2:53:53,5

20. 640 Jerome CAMILLERI 1968 32.42 km/h +24:18,6 +01,5 2:53:55,0

21. 508 Gregor GRUDEN 1968 31.96 km/h +26:49,1 +2:30,5 2:56:25,6

22. 537 Giorgio GAMBOZ 1969 31.96 km/h +26:49,4 +00,2 2:56:25,8

23. 534 Robert KRAJNC 1970 31.79 km/h +27:45,5 +56,1 2:57:22,0

24. 489 Fabio SIMONETTI 1968 31.79 km/h +27:45,8 +00,2 2:57:22,2

25. 623 Valdi KOSTADINA 1969 31.79 km/h +27:46,2 +00,4 2:57:22,7

26. 540 Filip RAKULJ 1970 31.57 km/h +29:00,4 +1:14,1 2:58:36,9

27. 653 Tomaž TEKAVEC 1964 31.56 km/h +29:05,2 +04,8 2:58:41,7

28. 338 Viki KERN 1969 31.40 km/h +29:58,8 +53,6 2:59:35,3

29. 490 Niko SUČEVIČ 1970 31.21 km/h +31:06,1 +1:07,2 3:00:42,6

30. 518 Zrinko MRŠO 1971 30.77 km/h +33:40,7 +2:34,6 3:03:17,2

31. 547 Branko ĐORĐEVIĆ 1968 30.76 km/h +33:42,9 +02,1 3:03:19,4

32. 522 Arnold PUTZ 1971 30.73 km/h +33:52,3 +09,3 3:03:28,8

33. 630 Valentino PICCOLIN 1971 30.72 km/h +33:57,3 +05,0 3:03:33,8

34. 541 Aleš UKMAR 1970 30.59 km/h +34:45,3 +47,9 3:04:21,8

35. 528 Peter VESEL 1965 30.20 km/h +37:08,6 +2:23,3 3:06:45,1
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36. 527 Pavao ROSET 1971 30.19 km/h +37:09,0 +00,4 3:06:45,5

37. 513 Kristijan KEINDL 1970 30.19 km/h +37:10,0 +00,9 3:06:46,5

38. 526 Goran JANEŠ 1970 30.19 km/h +37:10,0 +00,0 3:06:46,5

39. 639 Egidio LOVRINOVIC 1971 30.18 km/h +37:12,6 +02,5 3:06:49,0

40. 597 Aleš PUSTAVRH 1970 30.18 km/h +37:12,7 +00,1 3:06:49,2

41. 197 Maurizio BOSCATTO 1968 30.09 km/h +37:47,2 +34,5 3:07:23,7

42. 505 Franci ČRTALIČ 1965 30.09 km/h +37:47,3 +00,0 3:07:23,8

43. 499 Miroslav ZINAJIĆ 1969 30.03 km/h +38:10,6 +23,3 3:07:47,1

44. 542 Adriano MUNTONI 1971 29.20 km/h +43:28,8 +5:18,1 3:13:05,3

45. 530 Denis BUKOVAC 1964 29.11 km/h +44:06,7 +37,9 3:13:43,2

46. 618 Dušan SUŠNIK 1966 29.11 km/h +44:07,6 +00,8 3:13:44,1

47. 486 Simon KOROŠEC 1964 29.11 km/h +44:07,8 +00,2 3:13:44,3

48. 523 Roman SIMON 1970 28.89 km/h +45:34,6 +1:26,7 3:15:11,1

49. 510 Robert HRELJA 1966 28.83 km/h +45:57,7 +23,1 3:15:34,2

50. 533 Alberto ZAMATTIO 1965 28.36 km/h +49:14,3 +3:16,6 3:18:50,8

51. 545 Miroslav LUKETIĆ 1968 27.57 km/h +54:57,1 +5:42,7 3:24:33,6

52. 548 Nikola STANKOVIĆ 1970 26.77 km/h +1:01:03,6 +6:06,5 3:30:40,1

53. 519 Damijan PAVLIČ 1966 26.69 km/h +1:01:40,1 +36,4 3:31:16,6

54. 637 Zlatko SELIČ 1964 26.69 km/h +1:01:41,6 +01,5 3:31:18,1

55. 517 Marco MELOTTI 1968 26.57 km/h +1:02:38,9 +57,2 3:32:15,4

56. 427 Iztok HUSKIČ 1966 26.34 km/h +1:04:29,0 +1:50,0 3:34:05,5

57. 515 Hrvoje KUVEŽDIĆ 1970 26.22 km/h +1:05:25,3 +56,2 3:35:01,7

58. 502 Marino BALDAŠ 1969 25.56 km/h +1:11:02,0 +5:36,7 3:40:38,5

59. 638 Lionello SCHILLANI 1966 25.39 km/h +1:12:31,1 +1:29,0 3:42:07,5

60. 524 Nenad ZUBAC 1964 24.99 km/h +1:16:03,8 +3:32,7 3:45:40,3

61. 514 Robert KUS 1965 24.86 km/h +1:17:11,9 +1:08,0 3:46:48,4

62. 506 Boštjan DOMINKO VEHAR 1970 24.74 km/h +1:18:19,6 +1:07,7 3:47:56,1

63. 509 Giampietro GUERRA 1969 24.44 km/h +1:21:07,1 +2:47,4 3:50:43,6

64. 538 Zoran KUTLAČA 1964 23.63 km/h +1:28:59,5 +7:52,3 3:58:35,9

65. 641 Alessandro BERTOCCHI 1965 23.56 km/h +1:29:44,7 +45,2 3:59:21,2

66. 501 Carlo ANTONEL 1966 23.26 km/h +1:32:50,8 +3:06,0 4:02:27,2

67. 525 Tomislav BUTORAC 1970 23.05 km/h +1:35:01,0 +2:10,2 4:04:37,5

68. 368 Stefano DEL ROSSO 1966 22.64 km/h +1:39:27,4 +4:26,3 4:09:03,9

69. 504 Delio BUTTIGNON 1966 21.86 km/h +1:48:19,8 +8:52,3 4:17:56,3

70. 516 Sergej MEDVED 1968 20.74 km/h +2:02:13,9 +13:54,1 4:31:50,4

71. 543 Stojan KOBE 1965 20.57 km/h +2:04:28,7 +2:14,7 4:34:05,2

Super Gentleman A
1. 491 Bojan ŠTIH 1961 35.89 km/h -- -- 2:37:08,2

2. 370 Marjan ČUDEN 1957 35.59 km/h +1:17,4 +1:17,4 2:38:25,7

3. 560 Vlatko SESAR 1957 34.40 km/h +6:48,5 +5:31,0 2:43:56,7

4. 551 Paolo BEVILACQUA 1963 33.61 km/h +10:37,4 +3:48,9 2:47:45,7

5. 573 Marjan BRATINA 1959 33.23 km/h +12:33,7 +1:56,2 2:49:41,9

6. 552 Paolo CALZA 1963 32.96 km/h +13:57,1 +1:23,4 2:51:05,4

7. 555 Nicola GALLUÀ 1962 32.59 km/h +15:55,2 +1:58,0 2:53:03,4

8. 568 Marijan GROS 1960 32.43 km/h +16:45,9 +50,6 2:53:54,1

9. 563 Ales BOBEN 1962 32.42 km/h +16:46,9 +01,0 2:53:55,1

10. 369 Dario RADMANOVIĆ 1963 31.52 km/h +21:45,6 +4:58,6 2:58:53,8

11. 574 Alberto DE-VALIER 1963 30.76 km/h +26:09,6 +4:24,0 3:03:17,9
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12. 557 Silvio KADOIĆ 1963 30.19 km/h +29:38,6 +3:28,9 3:06:46,9

13. 340 Enrico DIRAGOGNA 1962 30.19 km/h +29:40,5 +01,8 3:06:48,7

14. 600 Dare REVEN 1957 30.18 km/h +29:42,0 +01,4 3:06:50,2

15. 257 Oscar DE WALDERSTEIN 1961 28.74 km/h +39:04,5 +9:22,5 3:16:12,7

16. 562 Vinko ŠVAB 1961 28.39 km/h +41:31,0 +2:26,5 3:18:39,2

17. 558 Boris MAĐOR 1958 27.62 km/h +47:02,5 +5:31,5 3:24:10,8

18. 559 Helmut SCHWEINZGER 1962 27.34 km/h +49:06,8 +2:04,2 3:26:15,0

19. 572 Andrej KOS 1958 27.22 km/h +49:59,8 +52,9 3:27:08,0

20. 565 Istvan HARKAI 1957 27.08 km/h +51:03,7 +1:03,9 3:28:12,0

21. 571 George KOOIJMAN 1961 26.79 km/h +53:21,4 +2:17,6 3:30:29,6

22. 561 Marjan SKUŠEK 1958 26.64 km/h +54:31,2 +1:09,7 3:31:39,4

23. 566 Marco SCAPPINI 1963 25.71 km/h +1:02:10,7 +7:39,5 3:39:19,0

24. 554 Bruno FALCOMER 1962 24.89 km/h +1:09:27,1 +7:16,3 3:46:35,3

25. 553 Raffaele DIBLASI 1963 22.87 km/h +1:29:28,3 +20:01,1 4:06:36,5

26. 367 Paolo GIBERNA 1961 22.50 km/h +1:33:25,4 +3:57,1 4:10:33,6

27. 644 Adriano MAGGI 1962 22.50 km/h +1:33:25,5 +00,0 4:10:33,7

28. 570 Johan KNITTELFELD 1957 20.78 km/h +1:54:14,5 +20:48,9 4:31:22,7

Super Gentleman B
1. 575 Johann TAUCHER 1953 35.58 km/h -- -- 2:38:30,8

2. 578 Dario CANEVA 1955 31.24 km/h +21:59,6 +21:59,6 3:00:30,4

3. 590 Miroslav KIRH 1956 29.33 km/h +33:44,7 +11:45,0 3:12:15,5

4. 582 Lučano SOŠIĆ 1952 29.11 km/h +35:13,2 +1:28,5 3:13:44,0

5. 580 Albert LEBIČ 1953 26.99 km/h +50:25,4 +15:12,1 3:28:56,2

6. 579 Andrej HABJAN 1955 26.96 km/h +50:41,0 +15,6 3:29:11,8

7. 589 Josip ČUČEK 1956 26.13 km/h +57:14,9 +6:33,9 3:35:45,7

8. 584 Sergio RONCHI 1953 24.47 km/h +1:11:57,5 +14:42,6 3:50:28,3

9. 585 Franco SANDROLINI 1951 24.45 km/h +1:12:05,8 +08,2 3:50:36,6

10. 587 Valter OBLAK 1953 23.80 km/h +1:18:22,9 +6:17,0 3:56:53,7

11. 576 Josef BINDER 1946 23.58 km/h +1:20:35,7 +2:12,8 3:59:06,5

12. 581 Delio SIMONICH 1952 23.03 km/h +1:26:17,2 +5:41,4 4:04:48,0

13. 577 Edi BURAZZINI 1949 21.86 km/h +1:39:25,7 +13:08,5 4:17:56,5

14. 586 Franko PILAT 1953 20.81 km/h +1:52:26,0 +13:00,2 4:30:56,8

15. 588 Radomir MARIĆ 1954 20.10 km/h +2:02:02,8 +9:36,7 4:40:33,6

16. 583 Ulrich HAMM 1953 19.55 km/h +2:09:56,3 +7:53,5 4:48:27,1

Women A
1. 594 Laura ŠIMENC 1990 37.69 km/h -- -- 2:29:38,2

2. 593 Giulia Marina MINETTO 1994 32.43 km/h +24:15,1 +24:15,1 2:53:53,4

3. 595 Kerstin QUIRCHMAYR 1990 32.43 km/h +24:15,5 +00,3 2:53:53,8

4. 596 Daniela BIFFIS 1990 25.71 km/h +1:09:41,0 +45:25,4 3:39:19,2

5. 592 Tami GANTAR 1990 24.70 km/h +1:18:39,6 +8:58,6 3:48:17,9

6. 591 Mjriam FALCOMER 1993 24.45 km/h +1:20:58,4 +2:18,7 3:50:36,6

Women B
1. 608 Gita MIHOVEC 1988 31.96 km/h -- -- 2:56:25,6

2. 606 Laura BOZ 1982 30.76 km/h +6:53,5 +6:53,5 3:03:19,2

3. 607 Maja HADŽI ILIĆ 1981 30.72 km/h +7:07,6 +14,0 3:03:33,2

4. 605 Romina MARUŠIĆ 1983 26.34 km/h +37:41,5 +30:33,9 3:34:07,2
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5. 616 Katja FERLAN 1984 25.71 km/h +42:54,6 +5:13,1 3:39:20,3

6. 604 Daniela LAßNIG-ZENZMAIER 1980 24.07 km/h +57:48,0 +14:53,4 3:54:13,7

7. 602 Ana JURCAN 1981 21.01 km/h +1:31:54,3 +34:06,2 4:28:19,9

8. 609 Oana BACANU 1980 20.39 km/h +1:40:03,2 +8:08,9 4:36:28,9

Women C
1. 642 Ajda OPEKA 1979 32.96 km/h -- -- 2:51:05,6

2. 633 Federica BAZZOCCHI 1977 32.94 km/h +05,0 +05,0 2:51:10,6

3. 617 Joži NASTRAN BRANK 1975 30.77 km/h +12:11,5 +12:06,5 3:03:17,2

4. 614 Andrea KIRŠIĆ 1978 30.19 km/h +15:43,2 +3:31,6 3:06:48,9

5. 613 Daniela ROTELLI 1977 28.74 km/h +25:06,1 +9:22,8 3:16:11,7

6. 671 Marina NOVEL 1972 27.42 km/h +34:33,4 +9:27,3 3:25:39,1

7. 612 Nina ORAŽEM 1978 23.72 km/h +1:06:38,3 +32:04,8 3:57:44,0

8. 611 Verica MIKECIN 1977 21.04 km/h +1:36:51,0 +30:12,7 4:27:56,7

9. 615 Kristina PUNIŠ 1975 21.01 km/h +1:37:14,2 +23,1 4:28:19,9

Women D
1. 621 Vida CEGLAR 1964 29.11 km/h -- -- 3:13:43,6

2. 624 Lilijana ŠVAB 1964 28.39 km/h +4:55,6 +4:55,6 3:18:39,3

3. 628 Cristina LOSCHI 1965 25.12 km/h +30:46,5 +25:50,9 3:44:30,2

4. 625 Dida VOLK 1960 24.10 km/h +40:14,1 +9:27,5 3:53:57,8

5. 629 Erika HROVATIN 1971 22.50 km/h +56:50,0 +16:35,9 4:10:33,7

6. 622 Dragica HABJAN 1959 21.61 km/h +1:07:09,8 +10:19,7 4:20:53,5

7. 627 Tjaša BURNIK 1965 20.04 km/h +1:27:40,9 +20:31,0 4:41:24,5

Rezultatov: 343
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